Montana USBC Youth State Championships
ANANCONDA
April 5-6, 12-13, 19-20, 2008

TEAM

Team Name

Division 1
1) HEIL'S HEROS
Cody Fergen, Damon Winslow, Cordell Bird, Travis Bird
2) STRIKE FORCE
John Keele (Anaconda), Matt Dunbar, Chris Zacher (Anaconda), Chris Dunbar

Division 2
1) WINNERS
Damon Winslow, Taylor Dunbar, Katie Edwards, Cordell Bird
2) T&C BOYS
Riley Bestrom, Taylor Oberg, Dayton Willoughby, Jacob Armstrong
3) SPECIAL BLEND
Phillip Legg, Patrick Legg, Jakota Platts, Tevin Charlton

Division 3
1) THE POLLY POCKETS
Austin Hoerning, Dylan Hoerning, Daniel Eddie, Dillon Womack
2) IN DU HOUSE
Gabe Geering, James Sweeney, Alexander Armstrong, Charles Buckner
3) JCBM ALL STARS
Zack Rivera (Billings), Austyn Martinich, Brien Martinich, Jeremy Reeve
4) KAHUNA BROTHERS
Gavin Lawson, Ross Johnson, Tristian Miller, Luke Sisko
5) WILD BOWLERZ
Brandon Amos, Raven Watts, Thor Watts, Nick Stenberg
6) YAMATA
Eric Schaeffer, Devin Iverson, Dylan Day, Alexander Morgan
7) SUNSETTERS
Katie Edwards, Ashley Hatmaker, Sam Lustig, Brittany Abraham

Association

Greater Yellowstone Valley

Greater Yellowstone Valley

Greater Yellowstone Valley
Greater Yellowstone Valley

Helena

Dillon
Livingston
Great Falls
Great Falls
Big Timber
Columbia Falls

Greater Yellowstone Valley

Score

2827

2812

2818
2742

2701

2831
2826
2686
2636
2642
2638

2633



Division 4

1) PIN SMASHERS Missoula
Amber Garrison, Cheyenne Hawthorne, Ashley Garrison, Joshua Hawthorne

2) HURRY, HURRY, HURRY Livingston
Riley Stanke, Mariah Mackaman, Devan Hiller, Jeremy Gangstad

3) ALPINE STAR Livingston
Gage Cechovic, Luke Davis, Clint Murie, Brock Eddy

4) HOT SHOTS Greater Yellowstone Valley
ShealLynn Hardacre-Stiles, Amber Hoyt, Shaun Hoyt, Stephen Shelton

5) PIN KILLERS Livingston
Kierstin Churchwell, Timbre Barnes, Ashley Hebert, Bella O'Neil

6) GRIZ Livingston
Preston Coon, Brandon Coon, Brandon Kovash, Jordan Roberts
CHOCOLATE MILK Livingston
Rochelle Johnson, Ashley Hebert, Kaleb Smith, Bella O'Neil

Division 5

1) SWEET STUFF Great Falls
Heather Hoven, Jordyn Voss, Shelby Depping, Sara DeBolt

2) CEDAR PARK #7 Anaconda
Daryka Gress, Harley Johnson, Raymond Latray, Derick Pederson

3) WESTSIDE #2 Missoula
Savannah Stirm, Zoey Ekren, Madison Reynolds, Haley Johnson

4) REAPERS Great Falls
Derek Bruner, Trevor Pepin, Brett Lawson, Jaret Bloch

Division 6

1) SOLEMN, MCINTOSH & LYBECK Chinook
lan Mclntosh, Jace McMaster, Tanner Ramberg, Gavin Gunderson

2) WILD CATS Livingston
Kaitlyn Alberti, Michaela Alberti, Alexandra Kovash, Shelby Kovash

3) BOWLING BAZOOKAS Livingston
Jace Young, Joey Parsons, Trevor Taylor, Christian Garcia

4) INDEPENDENCE BANK Chinook
Adrianna Standiford, Ghia Mulonet, Robert Smith, Elizabeth Finley

Division 7

1) BOZEMAN BOWLERS Gallatin Valley
Angel King, Levi Ruff, Troy Dunning, Jonathan Hogg

2) GOOFY GOOBERS Helena

Mercedes Kensa, Cody Pratt, Dyantha Atwood, Jessica Adams

2769

2759

2742

2736

2701

2644

2644

2684

2675

2651

2649

2767

2734

2710

2699

1801

1750



DIVISION 1

DOUBLES

Division 1
Names

1) HUTCHENS, COBY/WHITE, JARED

2) COLLICK, RYAN/MURPHY, ERIN

3) SWALLING, AMANDA/SMIGAJ, ANDREW
4) PLATTS, JAKOTA/CHARLTON, TEVIN

All Events Scratch
WOOTEN, ZAC

All Events Handicap
DUNBAR, MATTHEW

Association
Kalispell
Helena

Missoula
Helena

Kalispell

Greater Yellowstone Valley

DIVISION 2

DOUBLES

Division 2

1) SENTER, DEREK/BECKER, CHAD

) MURPHY, DANIEL/DUMAN, MITCHELL
) HAAN, JACOB/CORNELIUSEN, KASEY
) HOFFMAN, RICHIE/KING, DAULTON

) HILL, JAMES/LEISTER, BEN

) SCHAEFFER, ERIC/IVERSON, DEVIN

All Events Scratch
BECKER, CHAD

All Events Handicap
HAAN, JACOB

Livingston

Helena

Greater Yellowstone Valley
Missoula

Gallatin Valley

Columbia Falls

Livingston

Greater Yellowstone Valley

Score

1431
1405
1337
1288

2018

2180

1391
1377
1353
1340
1332
1332

1675

2109

Division 1
Name

1) DOHERTY, TYLOR

2) DUNBAR, MATTHEW

3) WOOTEN, ZAC

4) WHITE, JARED

SMITH, KALEB

) MCLEAN, KYLE

) CRAWFOD, ERIC

8) DUNBAR, TAYLOR

9) NATION, JEFFRY
MARTINICH, DENTON

6

Division 2

1) HAAN, JACOB
SCHWEIGERT, ROBBIE
BECKER, CHAD
SCHWARZ, AUSTIN
STENBERG, NICK
ZACHER, CHRIS
WEST, KYLE

DAVIS, HAUNI

2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
)
) ERICKSON, STEVEN
0
1
2
13
14

8

9
10) REEVE, JEREMY
11) DAVIS, PARKER
12) FINLEY, SARAH

) HOSMER, BRIAN
) COON, CHRIS

SINGLES

Association

Butte

Greater Yellowstone Valley
Kalispell

Kalispell

Livingston

Helena

Great Falls

Greater Yellowstone Valley
Great Falls

Butte

SINGLES

Greater Yellowstone Valley
Greater Yellowstone Valley
Livingston

Livingston

Big Timber

Anaconda

Butte

Gallatin Valley

Missoula

Great Falls

Helena

Chinook

Helena

Livingston

Score

793
770
756
701
701
684
681
678
674
674

756
739
733
720
716
710
709
706
703
696
694
693
681
678



DIVISION 3

DOUBLES

Division 3

1) ARMSTRONG, ALEXANDER/BUCKNER, CHARLES
2) DERRICK, JACOB/HOSLEY, NICK
3) HAGADONE, RACHEL/BUROKER,JONATHAN
4) HOYT, SHAUN/SHELTON, STEPHEN
5) REEVE, JEREMY/RIVERA, ZACHARY (Billings)
6) KUHL, JACKSON/KURK, ALEX
7)
8)
9)
10

Livingston

Gallatin Valley

Columbia Falls

Greater Yellowstone Valley
Great Falls

Gallatin Valley
ANDERSON, ZACH/KLINE, CONNOR Rudyard
HOERNING, AUSTIN/HOERNING, DYLAN Dillon
SCHARZ, AUSTIN/HOLMES, JORDAN Livingston
) HAMILTON, ROBERT/ROGERS, MATTHEW Troy
All Events Scratch
ARMSTRONG, ALEXANDER Livingston
All Events Handicap
ENGER, ZACK Great Falls
DIVISION 4
DOUBLES
Division 4
1) CHURCHWELL, KIERSTIN/O'NEIL, BELLA Livingston
2) DAVIS, LUKE/EDDY, BROCK Livingston
3) STANKE, RILEY/GANGSTAD, JEREMY Livingston
4) GARRISON, AMBER/GARRISON, ASHLEY Hardin
5) LEBAHN, MARISSA/KUYKENDALL, JADE Helena
6) HAWTHORNE, CHEYENNE/HAWTHORNE, JOSHUA Hardin
7) BURGHDUFF, CASEY/MURPHY, TYLER Columbia Falls
8) ANDERSON, WINSTON/HAIDER, JASON Chinook
9) DUNCAN, DALLAS/STENBERG, NICK Big Timber
ROGERS, KYLE/ROGERS, ERIK Helena
11) MURPHY, CAITLYN/DOLAN, KYLEEN Helena
12) AGUILAR, JORDAN/PRINTZ, JESSICA Livingston
13) HEBERT, ASHLEY/MACKAMAN, MARIAH Livingston
14) FREDRICKSON, TRAVIS/HOTZEL, TRAVIS Gallatin Valley
All Events Scratch
AMSK, CONNOR Livingston

All Events Handicap
BESTROM, TAYLOR

Greater Yellowstone Valley

1381
1377
1372
1349
1340
1335
1334
1320
1317
1307

1582

2200

1387
1382
1377
1348
1339
1325
1320
1319
1316
1316
1310
1308
1306
1302

1376

2121

SINGLES
Division 3
1) ENGER, ZACK Great Falls
2) LEBAHN, MARISSA Helena
3) ARMSTRONG, ALEXANDER Livingston
4) BUCKNER, CHARLES Livingston
5) GALBAVY, TYLER Chinook
6) EDDY, BROCK Livingston
7) HERTWECK, KENDRA Helena
8) MOE, RYAN Butte
9) GEERING, GABE Livingston
10) SENTER, DEREK Livingston
11) HAWTHORNE, JOSHUA Hardin

PLAGGEMEYER, ANGIE

13) KING, DAULTON

Greater Yellowstone Valley
Missoula

ROGERS, ERIK Helena
5) HAIDER, JASON Chinook
6) SHULUND, KYLE Missoula
7) ZUBER, TRAVIS Butte
18) HAGADONE, RACHAEL Columbia Falls
9) COLLICK, PAIGE Helena
0) MACKAMAN, MARIAH Livingston
SINGLES

Division 4

1)

2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

9)

BIGELOW, CHRISTA
BESTROM, TAYLOR
RIGOR, TANNER
DUENAS, DEVEN
GARRISON, AMBER
DONEY, KELSEY
MARZLAK, MARISAA
AMSK, CONNOR
LEMM, CODY

10) EDWARDS, SUMMER

BIXLER, KRISTY

12) CORNELIUSEN, AVERY

FAW, TIMOTHY

14) AGUILAR, JORDAN
15) GARRISON, ASHLEY

KITTS, ROBERT

7) AMOS, BRANDON
8) LEE, JUSTIN
9) DOLAN, PHILESHA

1) CHURCHWELL, KIERSTIN
2) OLSON, TARA
3) ZUBER, SHANE

)
)
)
20) SKRADSKI, JUSTIN
)
)
)

Greater Yellowstone Valley
Greater Yellowstone Valley
Great Falls

Great Falls

Hardin

Rudyard

Helena

Livingston

Anaconda

Chinook

Missoula

Greater Yellowstone Valley
Big Timber

Livingston

Hardin

Livingston

Big Timber

Livingston

Helena

Dillon

Livingston

Lewistown

Butte

803
797
767
759
748
735
730
728
713
712
699
699
698
698
692
686
684
683
681
680

786
771
746
721
719
715
714
714
713
708
708
694
694
691
689
689
682
681
679
677
673
672
671



DIVISION 5

DOUBLES

Division 5
1) MURIE, JAMES/AMSK, CONNOR Livingston

2) HOYT, AMBER/HARDACRE-STILES, SHEALYNN Greater Yellowstone Valley
3) WOODARD, NOLAN/BESTROM, TAYLOR Greater Yellowstone Valley
4) GOMKE, TANNER/GOMKE, JUSTIN Chinook
5) BARNES, TIMBRE/HILLER, DEVAN Livingston
6) FAW, TAYLOR/WATTS, THOR Big Timber
7) WANNER, AUSTIN/ELLIOTT, CODY Great Falls
8) DESHAW, LORETTA/HINES, DEVIN-JASE Butte
9) VOSS, JORDYN/DEPPING, SHELBY Great Falls
All Events Scratch
HOYT, SHAUN Greater Yellowstone Valley
All Events Handicap
PEPIN, TREVOR Great Falls

DIVISION 6
DOUBLES

Division 6

1) KOHLMAN, KARRISSA/DORENDORF, SAMANTHA  Greater Yellowstone Valley

2) HICKS, DAKOTA/FANNING, DUSTIN Livingston
3) SKOYEN, JUSTIN/MULONET, GHIA Chinook
4) MCMASTER, JACE/MCINTOSH, IAN Chinook
5) YOUNG, JACE/GARCIA, CHRISTIAN Livingston
6) PRINTZ, LINDZI/PARSONS, TIFFANY Livingston
7) WELLMAN, TRISTAN/JOHNSON, TERRAN Missoula
8) BLOCK, JARET/PEPIN, TREVOR Great Falls
9) BRYANT, KAYNE/MARKEE, DIAS Anaconda
All Events Scratch
PETERSON, CHANDRA Columbia Falls
All Events Handicap
DORENDORF, SAMANTHA Greater Yellowstone Valley

1473
1463
1374
1352
1342
1339
1337
1329
1315

1194

2129

1480
1420
1393
1382
1369
1363
1361
1349
1342

1043

2239

SINGLES
Division 5
1) KING, TYLER Helena
2) HOLMES, MAKENZIE Livingston
3) PEPIN, TREVOR Great Falls
4) MOXLEY, DEREK Chinook
5) MARTINICH, AUSTYN Great Falls
6) ALBERTI, MICHAELA Livingston
7) ALBERTI, KAITLYN Livingston
8) JOHNSON, ROCHELLE Livingston
9) BENNETT, MATTHEW Livingston
10) WOODARD, NOLAN Greater Yellowstone Valley
11) ELLINGSON, JAMES Missoula
12) BARNES, TIMBRE Livingston
3) HOYT, SHAUN Greater Yellowstone Valley
14) ROCKS, JOEL Rudyard
15) REGUIN, NICHOLAS Helena
16) THOMAS, ANDY Bigfork
WAGNER, KASIDY Butte
18) GUNDERSON, GAVIN Chinook
19) SERICH, SAMI Butte
SINGLES
Division 6
1) HICKS, DAKOTA Livingston
2) PESTER, SAMANTHA Rudyard
3) PETERSON, CHANDRA Columbia Falls
4) DORENDORF, SAMANTHA Greater Yellowstone Valley
5) KOVASH, ALEXANDRA Livingston
6) MULONET, CHATHERINE  Chinook
7) MULONET, GHIA Chinook
8) FAW, TAYLOR Big Timber
9) LINK, JULLIAN Hardin
10) ROBERTS, ALLEN Dillon
11) KOHLMAN, KEILEI Greater Yellowstone Valley
VIELLEUX, JAELYN Fort Benton
13) HICKS, CLAYTON Livingston
KOHLMAN, KARRISSA Greater Yellowstone Valley
15) FINLEY, ELIZABETH Chinook
16) BRYANT, KAYNE Anaconda

17) SIPE, DYLAN Lewistown

748
740
736
725
719
716
711
706
705
697
696
695
692
691
689
688
688
687
682

774
744
739
735
734
733
726
725
721
720
717
717
711
711
710
706
702



DIVISION 7

DOUBLES

Division 7

1) VANOVER, MARK/KENNEDY DAVID

2) KING, ANGEL/RUFF, LEVI

3) SULLIVAN, LAUREN/SULLIVAN QUINN
4) WATSON, ALEX/PRINTZ, SETH
5)

ATWOOD, DYANTHA/ADAMS, JESSICA

All Events Scratch
RUFF, LEVI

All Events Handicap
SULLIVAN, QUINN

HIGH GAME - SCRATCH
Boy WOOTEN, ZAC
Girl JOHNSON, OLIVIA

HIGH SERIES - SCRATCH

Boy WHITE, JARED
WOOTEN, ZAC
Girl MARTINICH, JOLEEN

$50.00 All Event Scholarships
Division 1 DUNBAR, MATTHEW
Division 2 HAAN, JACOB
BECKER, CHAD
Division 3 ARMSTRONG, ALEXANDER
ENGER, ZACK
Division 4 AMSK, CONNOR
BESTROM, TAYLOR
CHURCHWELL, KIERSTIN
Division 5 HOYT, SHAUN
PEPIN, TREVOR
Division 6 DORENDORF, SAMANTHA
KOVASH, ALEXANDRA
Division 7 RUFF, LEVI

Missoula
Gallatin Valley
Butte
Livingston
Helena

Gallatin Valley

Butte

Kalispell
Helena

Kalispell
Kalispell
Great Falls

Greater Yellowstone Valley
Greater Yellowstone Valley
Livingston

Livingston

Great Falls

Livingston

Greater Yellowstone Valley
Livingston

Greater Yellowstone Valley
Great Falls

Greater Yellowstone Valley
Livingston

Gallatin Valley

950
910
903
900
899

611

1401

278
242

711
711
646

2180
2109
2104
2245
2200
2249
2121
2105
2133
2129
2239
2191
1475

Division 7

1) RUFF, LEVI

2) MITCHELL, JOHANNA

3) SULLIVAN, QUINN
KENNEDY, DAVID

5) DUNNING, TROY

6) LINDNER, KATIE

7) VAILE, BRAYDEN

8) KENSA, MERCEDES
VANOVER, MARK

10) SCHULTZ, TAYLOR

Other

Doubles/Singles Scratch (Scholarship for 1st only)

1) WHITE, JARED
DUNBAR, MATTHEW

COLLICK, RYAN
BIRD, TRAVIS
BECKER, CHAD

6) DOHERTY, TYLOR
7) CRAWFORD, ERIC

)
2)
3)
)
)
)
)
8) CHARLTON, TEVIN
)
0
1
2
3

4
5

9) HUTCHINS, COBY
CORNELIUSEN, KASEY
SMIGAJ, ANDREW
HICKS, LOGAN
PENNEY, JORDAN
DUNBAR, TAYLOR

15) MARTINICH, DENTON
16) DUNBAR, CHRIS

1
1
1
1

= = — =

SINGLES

Gallatin Valley
Missoula
Butte
Missoula
Gallatin Valley
Helena
Gallatin Valley
Helena
Missoula
Butte

Kalispell

Greater Yellowstone Valley
Helena

Greater Yellowstone Valley
Livingston

Butte

Great Falls

Helena

Kalispell

Greater Yellowstone Valley
Missoula

Livingston

Kalispell

Greater Yellowstone Valley
Butte

Greater Yellowstone Valley

481
480
463
463
457
455
449
446
446
445

1358
1284
1237
1195
1169
1163
1158
1153
1131
1128
1121
1120
1112
1112
1109
1105



Team, Team - Div 1, Handicapped

Montana USBC Association

Current Standings
2008 MUSBC Youth Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score From
1  Strike Force 149 2,901 Billings, MT
2 JIMC Kalispell 95 2,736  Kalispell, MT
3 Mrjz Dream Team 105 2,677 Great Falls, MT
4 Heil's Heros 141 2,663 Billings, MT
5 Butte Boys #1 26 2,637 Butte, MT
6 Bowlers Edge Pro Shop 142 2,629 Billings, MT
7 McLovin 68 2,627 Livingston, MT
8 Team4 82 2,559 Livingston, MT
9  Westside #7 53 2,485 Missoula, MT
10 Yo Bow Lil Wo Boy 136 2,473 Helena, MT
11 Fully Loaded 146 2,452 Butte, MT
12 156 2,451 Great Falls, MT
13 AFLAC 151 2,431 Billings, MT

Team, Team - Div 2, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score From

1 T&C Boys 49 2,715 Billings, MT
2 Winners 147 2,704 Billings, MT
3 Special Blend 180 2,701 Helena, MT
4 The Coolkids 86 2,605 Columbia Falls, MT
5 Butori Collision 102 2,566 Butte, MT
6  Fuzzy Pink Bunnies 85 2,498 Columbia Falls, MT
7 Bowls 24/7 103 2,497  Laurel, MT
8 Nice Summer Day 168 2,471 Great Falls, MT
9 Viva La Bowlers 181 2,468 Billings, MT

10 62 2,391 Missoula, MT

11 Westside #1 60 2,374 Missoula, MT

12 WCC 139 2,189 Helena, MT

Team, Team - Div 3, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 The Polly Pockets 37 2,869 Dillon, MT
2 In Da House 67 2,744  Livingston, MT
3 Copperhead Sports Photography 11 2,605 Anaconda, MT
4 JCBM All Stars 106 2,678 Great Falls, MT
5 Wild Bowlerz 2 2,642 Big Timber, MT
6  Yamata 88 2,638 Columbia Falls, MT
7  Sunsetters 140 2,631 Billings, MT
8 Bozeman Bowl Boys 100 2,626 Bozeman, MT
9 Kahuna Brothers 170 2,623  Great Falls, MT
10 Triple Bam 155 2,619 Belgrade, MT
11  Finley Electric 42 2,611 Chinook, MT
12 Great Falls Finest #2 173 2,609 Great Falls, MT
13 McNair Furniture 3 2,607 Hingham, MT
13 Insane Irish 96 2,607 Gallatin Gateway, MT
15 Shu-Hoff-King 93 2,587 Missoula, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Current Standings

Apr 24,2008 9:25AM

Page 1 of 37



16  Azure Trucking 163 2,585 Chinook, MT
17 Hot Shots 148 2,568 Billings, MT
18 Center Lanes 108 2,564 Billings, MT
19 The Weird Ones 179 2,558  Whitehall, MT
20 Black And Blue 72 2,543  Missoula, MT
21  Super Strikers 16 2,533  Billings, MT
22 Sotally Tober 131 2,518 Helena, MT
22 Libby-Troy 145 2,518 Troy, MT
24 Corn Flake Turkey's 134 2,517 Helena, MT
25 Chocolate Milk 84 2,514 Livingston, MT
26 Ten In The Pit 167 2,509  Great Falls, MT
27 Team Awesome 177 2,491 Gallatin Gateway, MT
28 Community Center Bowl 153 2,483 Hardin, MT
29  Toner's Tire-Rama 4 2,473 Hingham, MT
30 Westside #4 52 2,463 Missoula, MT
30 We Are Family 99 2,463 Bozeman, MT
32  State 08 165 2,461  Great Falls, MT
33 IDK 135 2,437 Helena, MT
34 Me & The Boys 101 2,427 Bozeman, MT
35 Trojan Lanes 144 2,426 Troy, MT
36 Born Bowlers 143 2,425 Billings, MT
37 White Enterprises 10 2,414 Hingham, MT
37 King Pins 138 2,414 Helena, MT
39  Thunderstruck #6 90 2,407 Columbia Falls, MT
40 The Dillon Beavers 39 2,404  Dillon, MT
41 Dangerous Pinheads 18 2,400 Butte, MT
42  Stud Muffins & A Muffinette 34 2,357 Belgrade, MT
43 FlIshy Waterboys 119 2,260 Helena, MT
44 Bright Green Frogs 129 2,248  Helena, MT
Team, Team - Div 4, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Hurry, Hurry, Hurry 83 2,805 Livingston, MT
2 Pin Smashers 150 2,769  St. Xavier, MT
3 Alpine Star 66 2,707  Livingston, MT
4  DHC Inc. 162 2,693  Chinook, MT
5 JNWD 41 2,629  Frenchtown, MT
6 Pin Killers 65 2,581 Livingston, MT
7 154 2,570 Browning, MT
8 Orange Gutter Cleaners 89 2,565 Columbia Falls, MT
9 Heydon Overhead Doors 5 2,564 Hingham, MT
10 The Legends Of C.Falls 87 2,562 Columbia Falls, MT
10 The Bowlers 38 2,562 Dillon, MT
12 Westside #8 57 2,549 Missoula, MT
13 Trophy Girls 137 2,547 Helena, MT
13 Griz 73 2,547 Livingston, MT
15 King Pinz 27 2,543 Big Timber, MT
16  SGL Smart Girls 125 2,533 Helena, MT
17 Team Nothing 166 2,525 Great Falls, MT
18 K-Lines 7 2,524 Hingham, MT
19  Pin Blasters 122 2,508 Helena, MT
20 Monster 63 2,506 Livingston, MT
21 Fantastic 4 98 2,505 Lewistown, MT
22  FYT Racing 130 2,492 Helena, MT
23 Striking Chicks II 176 2,482  QGallatin Gateway, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Current Standings

Apr 24,2008 9:25AM

Page 2 of 37



24 The Cubs 126 2,474 Helena, MT

25 Northside Strikers 31 2,456  Anaconda, MT

26 6 2,452 Hingham, MT

27  Amped Up 17 2,450 Lolo, MT

28 We Don't Care 50 2,448 Missoula, MT

29 The Ballers 69 2,443  Livingston, MT

30 Westside #6 59 2,440 Missoula, MT

31 10Pin 178 2,430 Gallatin Gateway, MT
32  Cool Cats 152 2,424  Gallatin Gateway, MT
33 Crushers 29 2,417 Butte, MT

33  Westside #5 58 2,417 Missoula, MT

35 Westside #11 56 2,412  Missoula, MT

36 Glacier Blind Guys 91 2,408 Columbia Falls, MT
37 1.2..3.. 124 2,366 Helena, MT

38 Close But No Coffee 164 2,364  Great Falls, MT

39 Mean Machine 33 2,362 Townsend, MT

40 Hot Tamales 118 2,359 Helena, MT

Team, Team - Div 5, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Cedar Park #7 30 2,761 Anaconda, MT
2 Westside #2 61 2,676  Missoula, MT
3 Sweet Stuff 171 2,642  Great Falls, MT
4  G,D And J Seeds 158 2,637 Chinook, MT
5 Rocket Balls 28 2,614 Big Timber, MT
6  Cedar Park #5 1 2,586 Anaconda, MT
7 Bowling Gods 64 2,563* Livingston, MT
8 Red Hot Chili Bowlers 32 2,553 Butte, MT
9  Cedar Park #4 21 2,545 Anaconda, MT
10  Eagles 160 2,544  Chinook, MT
11  Snowy Lanes 71 2,538 Lewistown, MT
11 Wild Cats 78 2,538 Livingston, MT
11 Westside #9 54 2,538 Missoula, MT
14 Hardy Boys 120 2,530 Helena, MT
15 Westside #10 55 2,525 Missoula, MT
16 Wild Card 70 2,503 Livingston, MT
17  The Dillon Hambones 35 2,472  Dillon, MT
18  Striking Chicks 80 2,463 Livingston, MT
19 Bowling Bombs 94 2,462 Billings, MT
20  Pin Crushers 127 2,453 Helena, MT
21  Pin Destroyers 133 2,451 Butte, MT
22 Great Falls Finest #1 174 2,448  Great Falls, MT
23 Batering Rams 74 2,418 Livingston, MT
24 Havre Strikers 9 2,376 Havre, MT
25 Flawless Filters 8 2,348 Hingham, MT
26 Angel Kitties Plus Lane 75 2,331 Livingston, MT
27 His And Hers 104 1,998 Missoula, MT

Team, Team - Div 6, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Solemn, MclIntosh & Lybeck 159 2,766  Chinook, MT
2 Independence Bank 157 2,699 Chinook, MT
3 Pin Pushers 97 2,692  Gallatin Gateway, MT
4  Cedar Park Strikers 47 2,673  Anaconda, MT
5 Bowling Princesses 123 2,667 Helena, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Current Standings Apr 24,2008 9:25AM

Page 3 of 37



6 Ring'n Ten 36 2,636 Dillon, MT
7 Vixens 25 2,602 Butte, MT
8 Glacier Pin Kings 92 2,601 Columbia Falls, MT
9 Monkey Bowlers 121 2,596 Helena, MT
10 Bowling Bazookas 81 2,586 Livingston, MT
11  Northern Bowlers 15 2,577 Fort Benton, MT
11 Cedar Park Hot Shots 22 2,577 Anaconda, MT
13 Cedar Park #2 20 2,562 Anaconda, MT
14  Pin Strikers 13 2,556 Fort Benton, MT
15 Cedar Park #6 23 2,542  Anaconda, MT
16 Balls Of Fury 40 2,511 Dillon, MT
17 Cedar Park #3 115 2,493  Anaconda, MT
18 Alley Cats 14 2,489 Fort Benton, MT
19 Bears Paw Apiaries 161 2,471  Chinook, MT
20 Fireballs 76 2,434  Livingston, MT
21  Strikers 77 2,411 Livingston, MT
22 Cheese-Its 172 2,400 Great Falls, MT
23 Striker Troops 128 2,306 Helena, MT
24 Reapers 169 2,305 Great Falls, MT
25 Think Positive 51 2,078 Lewistown, MT
Doubles, Doubles - Div 1, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Hutchens, Coby J / White, Jared J 95 1,465 Kalispell, MT
2 Collick, Ryan M / Murphy, Erin K 136 1,405 Helena, MT
3 Senter, Derek / Becker, Chad L 68 1,381 Livingston, MT
4 Haan, Jacob T / Corneliusen, Kasey R 181 1,338 Billings, MT
5 Swalling, Amanda R / Smigaj, 53 1,337 Missoula, MT
Andrew
6 Platts, Jakota S / Charlton, Tevin T 180 1,288 Helena, MT
7 Maroney, Kimberlyn K / Maroney, 99 1,266 Bozeman, MT
Brittany N
8 Martinich, Joleen J / Wooten, Zac J 105 1,250  Great Falls, MT
9  Schumacher, Mikala M / Doyle, 104 1,247 Missoula, MT
Christopher
10  Brask, Jacob J / McLean, Kyle 134 1,231 Helena, MT
11 Dunbar, Matthew S / Fergen, Cody J 182 1,221  Billings, MT
12 Martinich, Denton J / Doherty, Tylor 26 1,219 Butte, MT
M
13 Smigaj, Ashley N / Porter, Cody C 53 1,202 Missoula, MT
14 Penney, Jordan J / Reiten, Markie L 95 1,182 Kalispell, MT
15 Bird, Cordell A / Dunbar, Taylor C 147 1,162  Billings, MT
16  Vukasin, Hillary J / Crawford, Eric A 156 1,158 Great Falls, MT
17  Bird, Travis J / Dunbar, Christopher J 140 1,138 Billings, MT
18 Nation, Jeffry C / Levesey, Matthew 168 1,125 Great Falls, MT
"Matt" J
19  Smith, Kaleb M / Hicks, Logan M 68 1,114 Livingston, MT
20  Winslow, Damon D / Finko, Sam 147 1,101 Billings, MT
21 Bosch, Ryley O / Bosch, Austan L 146 1,084 Butte, MT
Doubles, Doubles - Div 2, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Murphy, Daniel P / Duman, Mitchell 138 1,363 Helena, MT
G
2 Hoffman, Richie W / King, Daulton R 93 1,346  Missoula, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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3 Hill, James H/ Leister, Ben B 34 1,342  Belgrade, MT
4 Schaeffer, Eric E / Iverson, Devin 88 1,317 Columbia Falls, MT
5 Schweigert, Michael E / Schweigert, 108 1,316 Billings, MT
Robbie J
6  Armstrong, Alexander G / Buckner, 67 1,313  Livingston, MT
Charles
7  Preston, Jeffrey D / Butori, Franky 102 1,306 Butte, MT
8 Moe, Ryan D / Dahl, Brian H 136 1,294 Helena, MT
9  Hopkins, Dakota / Wegener, Devin 117 1,286 Bigfork, MT
9 Hamilton, Robert C / Rogers, Matthew 144 1,286 Troy, MT
W
11 West, Bobby F/ West, Kyle W 26 1,282 Butte, MT
12 Nau, Terry M / Brendal, Matt E 72 1,279 Missoula, MT
13 Legg, Phillip E / Legg, Patrick R 180 1,277 Helena, MT
14 Shulund, Hailey L / Ekren, Max O 62 1,276  Missoula, MT
15 Preeshl, Nolan A / Rambo, Zackary C 10 1,252 Hingham, MT
16 Burley, Sheldon / Butcher, Julian M 86 1,245 Columbia Falls, MT
16 Hawley, Chantel C / Campbell, Kelly 113 1,245 Missoula, MT
D
18 Bestrom, Riley J / Oberg, Taylor E 49 1,237 Billings, MT
18 Reisenauer, Melodi M / Martin, 179 1,237 Whitehall, MT
Anthony R
20  Sisko, Luke / Lawson, Gavin L 170 1,235 Great Falls, MT
21  Koning, Dana/ Lull, Jeff F 156 1,229  Great Falls, MT
22 Smieja, Ashley M / VanGilder, Ryan 177 1,227  Gallatin Gateway, MT
23 Humphries, Kati M / Larson, Zack 131 1,224 Helena, MT
24 Hoyt, Shaun M / Shelton, Stephen L 148 1,214 Billings, MT
25 Webster, Kyle / Honadel, Carl 33 1,199 Townsend, MT
25 Norquist, Josh M / Coon, Chris P 82 1,199  Livingston, MT
27  Cotton, Phillip (Phil) D / Smith, 139 1,188 Helena, MT
Joshua B
28 Keele, John / Zacher, Chris J 11 1,186 Anaconda, MT
29 Ward, Candance M / Graham, Gage 87 1,183 Columbia Falls, MT
30 Willoughby, Dayton A / Armstrong, 16 1,174  Billings, MT
Jake
31 Hatmaker, Ashley S / Lustig, Sam J 140 1,158 Billings, MT
32 Talbott, Savannah / Preston, Ashleigh 102 1,142  Butte, MT
L
33 Scheck, Bryson E / Statton, Taylor M 101 1,134 Bozeman, MT
34 Reed, Katey L / Pederson, Jordan P 62 1,125 Missoula, MT
35 Swartz, Derek D / Rawley, Nathan R 85 1,120 Columbia Falls, MT
36 Johnson, Chance E / Jellison, Trevor L 103 1,119 Laurel, MT
37 Hilliard, Samantha A / Ellis, Michael 60 1,117 Missoula, MT
H
38 Corneliusen, Avery K / Hengelfelt, 181 1,094 Billings, MT
Justin P
39 Peterson, Aaron / Gress, Jarred C 86 1,079 Columbia Falls, MT

Doubles, Doubles - Div 3, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Derrick, Jacob L / Hosley, Nick J 96 1,377 Gallatin Gateway, MT
Hagadone, Rachael N / Buroker, 89 1,372 Columbia Falls, MT
Jonathan K
3 Anderson, Zach / Kline, Connor 3 1,337 Hingham, MT
4 Kuhl, Jackson G / Kurk, Alex T 155 1,332 Belgrade, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Current Standings Apr 24,2008 9:25AM

Page 5 of 37



5 Anderson, Anna V / Burgess, Desiree
M
6 Edwards, Katie J / Abraham, Brittany
N
7  Azure, Bridgette M / Galbavy, Tyler J
8  Smith, Tande M / White, Wendy M
9 Vernon, Shelby A / Osborn, Brittany
0 Benson, Michael S / Jones, Russell J
1 Bigelow, Christa / Plaggemeyer,
Angie
12 Schwarz, Austin G / Holmes, Jordan
12 LaPierre, Sarah / Olson, Justin C
14 Dolan, Philesha M / Loendorf, Ryan S
14  Link, Jullian / Link, Joelle A
16  Hilliard, Mike A / Erickson, Steven M
17  Ovalle, Tristan / Head, Ty
18  Geering, Gabe D / Sweeney, James
19  Coon, Preston M / Coon, Brandon R
20 Day, Dylan M / Morgan, Alexander D
21  Aguilar, Jordan L / Printz, Jessica R
22 Spinler, Quinn A / White, James
22 Shorley, Danny T / Honadel, Christina
(Christy) E
24 Lee, Jacob / Heyne, Kurtis
25 Johnson, Olivia M / Belgarde, Brittany
R
26  Vaneps, Tyler / Downard, Preston M
27 Hastings, Kiala I/ Newman, Cody L
27 Han, Bridjour / Doney, Kelsey
29  Cechovic, Gage A / Murie, Clint M
30 Hertweck, Kendra M / Collick, Paige
M
31 Patterson, Devnee S / Tenneson,
Krystal L
32 Vernon, Joshua B / Osborn, Jonathan
33 Miller, Alexandria N / Davis, Hauni A
34 Clement, Nick R/ Solee, JR. A
35 Eddie, Daniel / Womack, Dillon
36  Gorsich, Logan L / Kunesh, Coy F
37 Ojeda, Chris / Henrichs, Matthew L
38 Hutson, Kathrine L / Hutson, Chelsi D
39 Solee, Antonio F / Coates, Felicia L
40 Doyle, Sean / Schumacher, Cody M
41 Duenas, Deven / Murray, Sean P
42 Schuler, Luke / Jory, Eric
43 Owen, Chelsea R / Munday, Alison N
44  Freeman, Ronnie M / Peterson, Eathyn
G
45 Hart, Travis / Salmon, Miranda
46  Cooper, Tanner M / Kottwitz, Max H
47  Toner, Carlin / Sterner, Reece
48 Goodman, Reece J / Finley, Sarah
49  Matteson, Nathan W / Schumacher,
Colton
50 Peterson, Quintin R / Trottier, Tanner
J

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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177
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119
37
134
31
50
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Helena, MT
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Belgrade, MT
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Dillon, MT
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Butte, MT
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51  Shulund, Kyle L / Shulund, Matt C 93 1,130  Missoula, MT
51 Blair, Lacy C / Howe, Kenneth 139 1,130 Helena, MT
(Kenny) R
53 Davis, Sean P / Giampaolo, Jake E 164 1,122  Great Falls, MT
54  Spurlock, Bailey J / Lomahukluh, 129 1,121 Helena, MT
Daniella L
55 Johnson, Rochelle / Schwarz, Dustin 69 1,119 Livingston, MT
55 Shaw, Ross J / Jensen, Melanie F 116 1,119 Missoula, MT
57 Rigor, Tanner A / Sharp, Michael D, 167 1,105 Great Falls, MT
58 McClendon, Paul / Halter, Zack 4 1,094 Hingham, MT
59  Cross, Timothy A / Grote, Mike E 100 1,082 Bozeman, MT
60 Krogedal, Stephanie R / Garvin, 143 1,081 Billings, MT
Caitlin R
Doubles, Doubles - Div 4, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Murie, James D / Amsk, Connor J 64 1,435 Livingston, MT
Hoyt, Amber R / Hardacre-Stiles, 148 1,430 Billings, MT
SheaLynn M
3 Stanke, Riley / Gangstad, Jeremy E 83 1,397 Livingston, MT
4 Davis, Luke / Eddy, Brock L 66 1,349  Livingston, MT
5 Garrison, Amber M / Garrison, Ashley 150 1,348 St. Xavier, MT
L
6 Hoerning, Austin J / Hoerning, Dylan 37 1,345 Dillon, MT
R
7 Lebahn, Marissa S / Kuykendall, Jade 125 1,339 Helena, MT
(Courtney)
8 Woodard, Nolan R / Bestrom, Taylor 16 1,325 Billings, MT
D
8 Hawthorne, Cheyenne / Hawthorne, 150 1,325 St. Xavier, MT
Joshua
10 Hebert, Ashley L / Mackaman, Mariah 83 1,324 Livingston, MT
N
11  Forkan, Ali F / Forkan, Trace F 11 1,322  Anaconda, MT
12 Burghduff, Casey S / Murphy, Tyler 91 1,320 Columbia Falls, MT
13 Churchwell, Kierstin / O'Neil, Bella 65 1,319 Livingston, MT
13 Anderson, Winston D / Haider, Jason 162 1,319  Chinook, MT
L
15 Rogers, Kyle (Bubba) / Rogers, Erik 130 1,316 Helena, MT
15 Duncan, Dallas / Stenberg, Nick 2 1,316 Big Timber, MT
17 Puderbaugh, Keesha / Hosmer, Brian 131 1,313 Helena, MT
E
18  Murphy, Caitlyn K / Dolan, Kyleen S 137 1,310 Helena, MT
19  Fredrickson, Travis L / Hotzel, Travis 96 1,302  Gallatin Gateway, MT
A
20 Heber, Colby D / Heber, Tyler W 101 1,300 Bozeman, MT
21 Jester, Levi C / Haight, Charles 120 1,294 Helena, MT
(Charlie) R
22  Bixler, Lindsay N / Hilliard, Ollecka 57 1,292  Missoula, MT
M
23 Landais, Dylan T / Landais, Morgan T 44 1,290 Missoula, MT
24 Russell, Justin M / Merritt, Aniqua R 144 1,288  Troy, MT
25 Denny, David D / Morrell, Mark V 9 1,285 Havre, MT
25 Nau, Kenny L / Fulbrook, Brandon 72 1,285 Missoula, MT
25 Merzlak, Marissa M / Wilson, Heather 125 1,285 Helena, MT
28 Ryan, Michael S / Dobb, Ryan T 179 1,284  Whitehall, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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32
32
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36
37
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43
44
45
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57
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61
63
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65
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67
68

69
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* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Tallmadge, Ashley D / Reichel,
William

Hoven, Heather A / DeBolt, Sara L
Kissner, Cody D / Kokkler, Donnie J
Olson, Andrew / Olson, Kayla
Downard, Justin J / Gall, Elizabeth M
Franklin, Samantha / Cron, Drew
Meeks, Justin A / Kitts, Robert B
Petz, Neal / King, Tyler J

Jauquet, William J / Davis, Daniel R
Albert, Jaysun / Albert, Ty

Bixler, Kristy / Johnson, Stormy D
No Runner, Andreas / Croff, Terry G
Stiffler, Josh / Darlinton, Mat

Nilson, Jensa / Jauquet, Nicolle D
Henson, Jake / Polzin, Austin D
Hadford, Casey / Rocks, Joel

May, Robert C / Duhame, Bobby
Merzlak, Zachary R / Rusoff, John
White, Hannah R / Hessler, Michael J
Brokl, Sean / Enger, Zack J

Hauge, Chelsey M / Hanninen, Steven
R

Davis, Cale M / Davis, Parker
Wilson, Sydney Q / Johnson, Cody L
Johnson, Haley A / Ekren, Zoey L
Balcerzak, Aimee J / Odegard, Shyan
E

Martinich, Austyn J / Martinich, Brien
J

Amos, Brandon / Watts, Raven
LaPierre, Angela / Franklin, Samantha
M

Langel, Tucker / Latray, Tyson E
Pratt, Denver N / Halverson, Kezia
Kepp, Zhawn / Roberts, Tyler

Payne, Julie N / Dorais, Jenny E
Seymour, Mikenda / Burkhartsmeyer,
Kianna L

Wermers, Dillon W / Evenson, Kale D
Salsbury, Rachel L / Salsbury, Taylor
G

Spinler, Gavin J / Rettig, Tylynn M
Voss, Katlyn M / Henderson, Haley
Mooney, Bridger W / Morris, Keagan
M

Brink, Robbie K / Brink, Christian J
Ellingson, James M / Johnson, Damon
M

Williams, Kelsey M / Dahlberg, Blair
L

Alberti, Kaitlyn A / Kovash, Shelby K
Simonson, Jaxon J / Wendland,
Whitney M

Clarke, Keegan T / Sheppard, Payton
W

145

171
162
71
56

63
126
41
153
57
154
168
41
108

21
126
165
174

17

130
59
61

137

106

174

124
38
90

160

178
176
32
29

74
58

52

17

1,282
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1,272
1,271
1,271
1,271
1,270
1,269
1,266
1,264
1,262
1,261
1,260
1,259
1,258
1,256
1,255
1,250
1,250
1,244
1,240

1,236
1,233
1,231
1,229

1,228

1,223
1,223

1,219
1,218
1,214
1,212
1,211

1,211
1,209

1,207
1,205
1,201

1,198
1,196

1,194

1,190
1,186

1,181

Troy, MT

Great Falls, MT
Chinook, MT
Lewistown, MT
Missoula, MT
Anaconda, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Frenchtown, MT
Hardin, MT
Missoula, MT
Browning, MT
Great Falls, MT
Frenchtown, MT
Billings, MT
Hingham, MT
Anaconda, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Lolo, MT

Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT

Great Falls, MT

Big Timber, MT
Great Falls, MT

Hingham, MT
Helena, MT

Dillon, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Chinook, MT

Gallatin Gateway, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT

Hingham, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT

Livingston, MT
Missoula, MT

Missoula, MT

Livingston, MT
Hingham, MT

Lolo, MT
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73  Johnson, Ross C / Miller, Tristian D 170 1,170  Great Falls, MT
74 Johnson, Jimmie A / Timblin, Alex J 59 1,165 Missoula, MT
75 Conti, Alec J / Willems, Jose T 152 1,163  Gallatin Gateway, MT
76  Butcher, Trystan / Wells, Evan S 91 1,159 Columbia Falls, MT
77  Gall, Brittany R / Kelly, Kylyn L 56 1,156 Missoula, MT
78 Hagestad, Melina M / Hagestad, 50 1,154 Missoula, MT
Alexis J
79  Zuber, Shane M / Zuber, Travis A 29 1,150 Butte, MT
80 Lemm, Cody T / Graham, Travis A 31 1,141 Anaconda, MT
81 Fitzpatrick, Edward / Fitzpatrick, 154 1,136  Browning, MT
Karla
82 Olson, Tara / Errecart, Hunter 98 1,134 Lewistown, MT
83 Lee, Justin A / Smith, Tony P 63 1,131 Livingston, MT
84 Lewis, Jessica J / Reason, Sarah 48 1,067 Butte, MT
Doubles, Doubles - Div 5, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Skoyen, Justin D / Mulonet, Ghia 157 1,387 Chinook, MT
2 Gomke, Tanner / Gomke, Justin 158 1,352 Chinook, MT
3 Latray, Raymond Z / Pederson, Derick 30 1,350 Anaconda, MT
C
4 Hicks, Dakota D / Fanning, Dustin L 75 1,342  Livingston, MT
5 Faw, Taylor / Watts, Thor 27 1,339 Big Timber, MT
6  Wanner, Austin / Elliott, Cody 164 1,337  Great Falls, MT
7  Vaughn, Riley J / Rowe, Jake 133 1,313 Butte, MT
8 Faw, Timothy R / Faw, Tyrell L 27 1,310 Big Timber, MT
9 Bloch, Jaret / Pepin, Trevor 169 1,306  Great Falls, MT
10 Wermers, Bridget S / Jordan, Tawnie 176 1,304 Gallatin Gateway, MT
C
11  Belcourt, Steven L / Vaile, Caid L 178 1,300 Gallatin Gateway, MT
12 Newton, Jessica / Waltari, Cheran 71 1,299 Lewistown, MT
13 Barnes, Timbre L / Hiller, Devan R 83 1,298  Livingston, MT
14 Otto, Colton D / Peterson, Payton 8 1,295 Hingham, MT
15 Voss, Jordyn M / Depping, Shelby R 171 1,293  Great Falls, MT
16  Printz, Lindzi / Parsons, Tiffany L 80 1,292 Livingston, MT
17 Bogard, Jade D / Lindner, Bethany M 118 1,290 Helena, MT
18  Serich, Sami L / Wagner, Kasidy J 114 1,288 Butte, MT
19  Mulonet, Catherine L / Edwards, 160 1,284  Chinook, MT
Summer L
20 Lomahukluh, Terran A / Reguin, 128 1,281 Helena, MT
Thomas M
21  Scheeler, Dauglas / LaRoque, Jared T 92 1,277 Columbia Falls, MT
22 Ward, Krystal / Ward, Kimmie F 87 1,275 Columbia Falls, MT
23 Blazich, Jaren D / Holmes, MaKenzie 77 1,269 Livingston, MT
24 Bennett, Matthew E / Murie, Joseph D 64 1,268  Livingston, MT
25 Frederick, Leah N / Bobinski, Eileen 127 1,267 Helena, MT
R
26  Ellingson, Stephanie M / Coles, 55 1,261 Missoula, MT
Melanie I
27 Weston, Amanda S / Wetch, Baylie 123 1,259 Helena, MT
28  Garretson, Holly D / Jenkins, Cord 33 1,255 Townsend, MT
29  Huxtable, Kita / Womack, Jennifer E 40 1,254 Dillon, MT
30 White, Jeremy R / Rebhan, Koty R 54 1,251 Missoula, MT
31 Errecart, Parker / Sipe, Dylan 98 1,249 Lewistown, MT
32 Kovash, Brandon R / Roberts, Jordan 1 73 1,239  Livingston, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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33  Salmonsen, Stacia E / Robertson, 55 1,238 Missoula, MT
Alice N
33 Fergerson, Dylan / Jorgenson, Eric 1 1,238 Anaconda, MT
33 Genzel, Jordyn M / Dobb, Riley J 25 1,238 Butte, MT
36 Jory, Tyler / Allen, Jamie 36 1,231 Dillon, MT
37 Thompson, Chelsey M / Boucher, 70 1,230 Livingston, MT
Ashlee D
37 Becker, Leah A / Becker, Matthias A 99 1,230 Bozeman, MT
39 Kovash, MacKenzie R / Alberti, 78 1,228  Livingston, MT
Michaela K
40 Deplazes, Gabriel J / Hareland, Sean 109 1,224  Butte, MT
AW
41  McDowell, Dylan J / Russell, Hank E 161 1,223  Chinook, MT
42  Fischer, Patrick D / McGuire, Banyan 122 1,218 Helena, MT
E
43 Anderson, Nathan E / Reguin, 127 1,196 Helena, MT
Nicholas J
44  Carlon, Bettie / Carlon, Lisa 6 1,195 Hingham, MT
45 Hanni, Kaden M / Hanni, Zachory T 112 1,188 Missoula, MT
46  Stirm, Savannah / Reynolds, Madison 61 1,186 Missoula, MT
S
47 Merzlak, Matthew T / Seccomb, Clay 133 1,185 Butte, MT
J
48 Killoy, Tristan A / Killoy, Damian J 19 1,177 Anaconda, MT
49  Hicks, Michael T / Grundmeier, 74 1,165 Livingston, MT
Matthew (M.J.)J
50 Graves, Shanya M / Dunn, Samantha 166 1,140  Great Falls, MT
M
51 Mulcahy, Amanda / Haeffner, Colton 146 1,115 Butte, MT
W
52 Tanascu, Daniel R / McLaughlin, 97 1,112 Gallatin Gateway, MT
Dillon A
53 Sears, Matthew D / Weber, Matthew 105 1,090 Great Falls, MT
Doubles, Doubles - Div 6, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 DeShaw, Loretta K / Hines, 45 1,389 Butte, MT
Devin-Jase L
2 McMaster, Jace T / Mclntosh, Ian S 159 1,382 Chinook, MT
3 Bryant, Kayne M / Markee, Dias 20 1,377 Anaconda, MT
4 Wellman, Tristan C / Johnson, Terran 54 1,361 Missoula, MT
5 Scheeler, Eli / Hamilton, Haven N 92 1,343 Columbia Falls, MT
6 Kohlman, Karrissa L / Dorendorf, 94 1,337 Billings, MT
Samantha J
7 Reeve, Jeremy M / Rivera, Zachary L 106 1,332  Great Falls, MT
8 Young, Jace T / Garcia, Christian J 81 1,331 Livingston, MT
9 Standiford, Adrianna L / Finley, 157 1,330  Chinook, MT
Elizabeth
10 McCoun, Hunter S / Kerbs, 14 1,323  Fort Benton, MT
Christopher
11  Hohn, Brenna / Anderson, Krista R 172 1,314  Great Falls, MT
12 Larson, Taylor R / Claassen, Kinsey K 13 1,313 Fort Benton, MT
12 Mooney, Journey H / Taylor, Kali B 25 1,313 Butte, MT
14 Gulick, Rian K / Pester, Samantha N 8 1,306 Hingham, MT
15 Denny, Justin / Seely, Lance 9 1,305 Havre, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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16  Haberkorn, Mitchell C / Hansen, 15 1,304 Fort Benton, MT
Jerimiah
16  Brown, Kelsey M / Thomas, Abbey R 40 1,304 Dillon, MT
18 Ramberg, Tanner S / Gunderson, 159 1,296  Chinook, MT
Gavin S
19 Baustadt, Tyler J / Hardtla, Taryn M 21 1,289  Anaconda, MT
20  Atwood, Dylan / Bair, Dominic R 128 1,286 Helena, MT
21 Braulick, Shallyn B / Levandoski, 172 1,284  Great Falls, MT
Amanda M
22 Peterson, Ethan C / Wood, Matthew 28 1,282 Big Timber, MT
23 Vielleux, Jaelyn R / Scott, Ryan 13 1,281 Fort Benton, MT
23 Gervais, Dustin J / Shaw, Logan M 22 1,281 Anaconda, MT
25  Schuldt, Chris M / Smith, Robert T 158 1,280 Chinook, MT
26  Peterson, Chandra N / Duncan, Katlyn 89 1,274 Columbia Falls, MT
C
27  McFerrin, Kinsley D / Frost, Laynee 121 1,270 Helena, MT
M
28 Engle-Block, Jazmin R / Haerr, Alyssa 80 1,268  Livingston, MT
A
29  Sprout, Kyla A / Fischer, Anna L 123 1,267 Helena, MT
30 Robbins, Bailee N / Bolan, Kimberly 121 1,265 Helena, MT
D
31 Johnson, Dylan L / Roberts, Allen 36 1,264 Dillon, MT
32 Hicks, Clayton W / Day, Nicholas D 76 1,262  Livingston, MT
33  Gress, Daryka L / Johnson, Harley A 30 1,260 Anaconda, MT
34 Kohlman, Keilei D / McLean, Colin D 94 1,248  Billings, MT
35 Bigner, Christal S / McClennen, 75 1,246  Livingston, MT
Brooklyn D
35 Kovash, Alexandra L / Alberti, Jessica 78 1,246  Livingston, MT
A
37 Moxley, Derek J / McDowell, Jesse 161 1,241  Chinook, MT
38 Watson, Alicia L / Curry, Sadie L 76 1,239  Livingston, MT
38 Hopkins, Brandon / Thomas, Andy D 117 1,239  Bigfork, MT
40 Hoerning, Gage R / Kamps, Alex 35 1,235 Dillon, MT
41  Voss, Jacy L/ Voss, Joseph A 32 1,231 Butte, MT
42 Parsons, Joey / Taylor, Trevor J 81 1,226  Livingston, MT
43 Larson, Secora M / Manahan, Tanaya 14 1,217 Fort Benton, MT
C
44 Schuler, Jake / Skradski, Justin 35 1,209 Dillon, MT
45 Haight, Brenden L / Bolan, Matthew J 120 1,200 Helena, MT
46  Olson, Tyler M / McLaughlin, Siera A 97 1,176  Gallatin Gateway, MT
47 Garland, Makayla L / Franklin, 23 1,164 Anaconda, MT
Brittney L
48  Bruner, Derek R / Lawson, Brett A 169 623  Great Falls, MT
49  Qjeda, Katelyn L / Sampson, Sami 23 567 Anaconda, MT
Singles, Singles - Div 1, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Doherty, Tylor M 26 793 Butte, MT
2 Wooten, Zac J 105 783  Great Falls, MT
3 Dunbar, Matthew S 182 746  Billings, MT
4 White, Jared J 95 714  Kalispell, MT
5 Hicks, Logan M 68 704  Livingston, MT
6 Becker, Chad L 68 695 Livingston, MT
7 McLean, Kyle 134 684 Helena, MT
8 Crawford, Eric A 156 681 Great Falls, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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9  Dunbar, Taylor C 147 675 Billings, MT
10 Martinich, Denton J 26 674 Butte, MT
10 Nation, Jeffry C 168 674  Great Falls, MT
12 Murphy, Erin K 136 671 Helena, MT
13 Collick, Ryan M 136 660 Helena, MT
14  Smith, Kaleb M 68 658 Livingston, MT
15 Platts, Jakota S 180 654 Helena, MT
16  Hutchens, Coby J 95 648 Kalispell, MT
17 Hawley, Chantel C 113 647 Missoula, MT
18 Charlton, Tevin T 180 645 Helena, MT
19  Penney, Jordan J 95 641 Kalispell, MT
20 Murray, Sean P 173 639  Great Falls, MT
21 Fergen, CodyJ 182 630 Billings, MT
22 Smigaj, Andrew J 53 622 Missoula, MT
23 Link, Joelle A 153 621 Hardin, MT
24 Hengelfelt, Justin P 181 619 Billings, MT
25 Corneliusen, Kasey R 181 616 Billings, MT
26 Nau, Terry M 72 613 Missoula, MT
26 Levesey, Matthew "Matt" J 168 613  Great Falls, MT
28 Pederson, Jordan P 62 606 Missoula, MT
29  Martinich, Joleen J 105 605 Great Falls, MT
30 Sears, Matthew D 105 604  Great Falls, MT
30 Haeffner, Colton W 146 604 Butte, MT
32 Reiten, Markie L 95 603 Kalispell, MT
32 Brask, JacobJ 134 603 Helena, MT
34  Winslow, Damon D 147 599 Billings, MT
34 Vukasin, Hillary J 156 599  Great Falls, MT
36 Bird, TravisJ 140 593  Billings, MT
37 Jellison, Trevor L 103 590 Laurel, MT
38  Shelton, Stephen L 148 579 Billings, MT
39 Maroney, Brittany N 99 578 Bozeman, MT
40  Dunbar, Christopher J 140 569 Billings, MT
41 Bird, Cordell A 147 567 Billings, MT
42 Cotton, Phillip (Phil) D 139 562 Helena, MT
43 Sharp, Michael D, I 167 558  Great Falls, MT
44 Armstrong, Jake 16 557 Billings, MT
44 Doyle, Christopher 104 557 Missoula, MT
46  Trottier, Tanner J 90 550 Columbia Falls, MT
47  Porter, Cody C 53 547 Missoula, MT
48 Honadel, Carl 33 536 Townsend, MT
49 Rawley, Nathan R 85 507 Columbia Falls, MT
Singles, Singles - Div 2, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Haan, Jacob T 181 756  Billings, MT
2 Schweigert, Robbie J 108 748 Billings, MT
3 Buckner, Charles 67 721 Livingston, MT
4 Stenberg, Nick 2 716 Big Timber, MT
5 Oberg, Taylor E 49 713  Billings, MT
6 Zacher, Chris J 11 710 Anaconda, MT
7 Davis, Hauni A 155 706  Belgrade, MT
8  Erickson, Steven M 60 703 Missoula, MT
9 West, Kyle W 26 698 Butte, MT
10  Schwarz, Austin G 68 696 Livingston, MT
10 Reeve, Jeremy M 106 696  Great Falls, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
40
43
43
45
46
46
48
48
50
50
52
53
54
54
56
57
57
57
60
61
61
61
64
65
65
67

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Davis, Parker
Finley, Sarah
Hosmer, Brian E
Osborn, Jonathan
Burley, Sheldon
White, Wendy M
Abraham, Brittany N
Butori, Franky
Wegener, Devin
Senter, Derek
Henrichs, Matthew L
Coon, Chris P
Loendorf, Ryan S
VanGilder, Ryan L
Schaeffer, Eric E
Dahl, Brian H
Solee, Antonio F
Swalling, Amanda R
Honadel, Christina (Christy) E
Legg, Phillip E
West, Bobby F
Lull, Jeff F
Murphy, Daniel P
Hoffman, Richie W
Bestrom, Riley J
Derrick, Jacob L
Rambo, Zackary C
Kurk, Alex T
Doyle, Sean
Newman, Cody L
Gress, Jarred C
Brendal, Matt E
Talbott, Savannah
Martin, Anthony R
Smigaj, Ashley N
Ekren, Max O
Kottwitz, Max H
Koning, Dana
Womack, Dillon
Jensen, Melanie F
Jory, Eric

Shulund, Hailey L
Preston, Jeffrey D
Lawson, Gavin L
Smieja, Ashley M
Hilliard, Samantha A
Iverson, Devin
Campbell, Kelly D
Albert, Ty

Keele, John
Graham, Gage
Johnson, Olivia M
Jones, Russell J
Finko, Sam
Statton, Taylor M
Duman, Mitchell G

130
42
131
167
86
10
141
102
117
68
31
82
124
177
88
136
119
53
129
180
26
156
138
93
49
96
10
155
18
34
86
72
102
179
53
62
100
156
37
116
39
62
102
170
177
60
88
113
153
11
87
118
85
147
101
138

694
693
681
676
671
670
666
664
661
660
659
659
655
651
650
646
645
642
640
632
628
628
625
623
621
620
618
617
616
616
616
615
615
614
613
613
612
612
610
610
608
607
605
605
604
602
602
602
600
599
599
599
597
596
596
595

Helena, MT
Chinook, MT
Helena, MT

Great Falls, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Hingham, MT
Billings, MT

Butte, MT

Bigfork, MT
Livingston, MT
Anaconda, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Helena, MT

Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT

Helena, MT

Butte, MT

Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Billings, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Hingham, MT
Belgrade, MT
Butte, MT
Belgrade, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Butte, MT
Whitehall, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Dillon, MT
Missoula, MT
Dillon, MT
Missoula, MT
Butte, MT

Great Falls, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Missoula, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Hardin, MT
Anaconda, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT
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68 Hart, Travis 184 593 Thompson Falls, MT
68 Maroney, Kimberlyn K 99 593 Bozeman, MT
70 Leister, Ben B 34 591 Belgrade, MT
70  Butcher, Julian M 86 591 Columbia Falls, MT
72 Norquist, Josh M 82 582 Livingston, MT
73 Preston, Ashleigh L 102 577 Butte, MT
74 Scheck, Bryson E 101 576 Bozeman, MT
75 Humphries, Kati M 131 575 Helena, MT
76  Owen, Chelsea R 39 573 Dillon, MT
77 Rogers, Matthew W 144 570 Troy, MT
78 Reed, Katey L 62 566 Missoula, MT
79  Willoughby, Dayton A 16 564 Billings, MT
80 Lustig, SamJ 140 562 Billings, MT
81 Reisenauer, Melodi M 179 558  Whitehall, MT
82  Marsich, Jacob D 103 557 Laurel, MT
83 Ellis, Michael H 60 550 Missoula, MT
84  Grote, Mike E 100 544 Bozeman, MT
85 Peterson, Aaron 86 538 Columbia Falls, MT
86 Toner, Carlin 4 537 Hingham, MT
87 Halter, Zack 4 481 Hingham, MT
88  Garvin, Caitlin R 143 456  Billings, MT
Singles, Singles - Div 3, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Enger, ZackJ 174 803  Great Falls, MT
2 Lebahn, Marissa S 125 797 Helena, MT
3 Bigelow, Christa 143 751 Billings, MT
4 Galbavy, Tyler J 163 748  Chinook, MT
5 Armstrong, Alexander G 67 737 Livingston, MT
6  Hertweck, Kendra M 135 730 Helena, MT
7 Moe, Ryan D 136 728 Helena, MT
8 Geering, Gabe D 67 710 Livingston, MT
8 Plaggemeyer, Angie K 143 710 Billings, MT
10  Anderson, Anna V 135 700 Helena, MT
11 Hawthorne, Joshua 150 699  St. Xavier, MT
12 King, Daulton R 93 698 Missoula, MT
12 Rogers, Erik 130 698 Helena, MT
14 Haider, Jason L 162 692  Chinook, MT
15  Shulund, Kyle L 93 686 Missoula, MT
16  Zuber, Travis A 29 684 Butte, MT
17 Hagadone, Rachael N 89 683 Columbia Falls, MT
18 Collick, Paige M 135 681 Helena, MT
19  Burkhartsmeyer, Kianna L 160 677 Chinook, MT
20 Olson, Kayla 71 676 Lewistown, MT
21 Gangstad, Jeremy E 83 673 Livingston, MT
22 Smith, Joshua B 139 671 Helena, MT
23 Schuler, Luke 39 670 Dillon, MT
23 Howe, Kenneth (Kenny) R 139 670 Helena, MT
25 Hardacre-Stiles, SheaLynn M 148 669 Billings, MT
26  Kunesh, Coy F 134 667 Helena, MT
27  Spinler, Quinn A 6 666 Hingham, MT
27 Russell, Justin M 144 666 Troy, MT
29  Cechovic, Gage A 66 665 Livingston, MT
30 Corneliusen, Avery K 181 659 Billings, MT
31 Ekren, Zoey L 61 658 Missoula, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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32
32
34
34
36
36
38
39
39
41
41
43
43
43
46
47
47
49
50
50
52
52
54
54
56
57
57
59
59
59
62
63
63
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
72
72
75
75
77
78
78
80
80
82
83
83
83
86
87

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Aguilar, Jordan L
Olson, Justin C
Hagestad, Melina M
Ryan, Michael S
Day, Dylan M
Fitzpatrick, Edward
Downard, Preston M
Hosley, Nick J
Becker, Matthias A
Watts, Raven
Anderson, Zach
Murphy, Caitlyn K
Hoerning, Austin J
Schweigert, Michael E
Han, Bridjour
Clement, Nick R
Hatmaker, Ashley S
Smith, Tande M
Henderson, Haley
Kuhl, Jackson G
Tenneson, Krystal L
Salmon, Miranda
Churchwell, Kierstin
Nau, Kenny L
Kline, Connor
Shulund, Matt C
Vernon, Joshua B
Sweeney, James
Legg, Patrick R
Webster, Kyle
Peterson, Eathyn G
Hill, James H

Solee, JR. A
Reichel, William
Hadford, Casey
Murie, Clint M
Preeshl, Nolan A
Johnson, Chance E
Rettig, Tylynn M
Coon, Preston M
Hopkins, Dakota
Miller, Alexandria N
Ovalle, Tristan
Johnson, Stormy D
Coates, Felicia L
Denny, David D
Johnson, Damon M
Martinich, Brien J
Hotzel, Travis A
Blair, Lacy C

Heber, Tyler W
Schumacher, Mikala M
Vaneps, Tyler
Payne, Julie N
Hamilton, Robert C
Schumacher, Cody M

69
165
50
179
88
154
58
96
99

137
37
108

119
140
10
32
155
177
184
65
72

93
167
67
180
33
38
34
119
145

66
10
103

73
117
155
173

57
119

58
106
96
139
101
104
58
90
144
18

654
654
653
653
651
651
650
649
649
648
648
647
647
647
645
643
643
639
638
638
637
637
635
635
634
631
631
630
630
630
629
627
627
624
623
623
622
621
619
618
616
616
616
615
615
612
607
607
606
606
603
602
602
602
600
599

Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Whitehall, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Browning, MT
Missoula, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Bozeman, MT

Big Timber, MT
Hingham, MT
Helena, MT

Dillon, MT
Billings, MT
Hingham, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Hingham, MT
Butte, MT
Belgrade, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Missoula, MT
Hingham, MT
Missoula, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Townsend, MT
Dillon, MT
Belgrade, MT
Helena, MT

Troy, MT
Hingham, MT
Livingston, MT
Hingham, MT
Laurel, MT
Hingham, MT
Livingston, MT
Bigfork, MT
Belgrade, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT

Havre, MT
Missoula, MT
Great Falls, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Troy, MT

Butte, MT
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87 Johnson, Ross C 170 599  Great Falls, MT
89 Printz, Jessica R 69 597 Livingston, MT
90 McClendon, Paul 4 596 Hingham, MT
90 Buroker, Jonathan K 89 596 Columbia Falls, MT
92  Sterner, Reece 4 595 Hingham, MT
93  Osborn, Brittany E 166 593  Great Falls, MT
94  Heyne, Kurtis 145 590 Troy, MT
95  Errecart, Hunter 98 585 Lewistown, MT
96 Hoyt, Shaun M 148 584  Billings, MT
97  Hutson, Chelsi D 50 582 Missoula, MT
98 Hutson, Kathrine L 50 581 Missoula, MT
98 Cooper, Tanner M 100 581 Bozeman, MT
100 Hilliard, Mike A 60 579 Missoula, MT
100 Davis, Sean P 164 579  Great Falls, MT
102  Sisko, Luke 170 578  Great Falls, MT
102  Hebert, Ashley L 83 578 Livingston, MT
104 Balcerzak, Aimee J 137 575 Helena, MT
104 Ward, Candance M 87 575 Columbia Falls, MT
104  Sheppard, Payton W 17 575 Lolo, MT
104 Coon, Brandon R 73 575 Livingston, MT
108 Darlinton, Mat 168 574  Great Falls, MT
109 LaPierre, Angela 174 569 Great Falls, MT
110  Kokkler, Donnie J 162 562  Chinook, MT
111  Lee, Jacob 145 559 Troy, MT
112 Shaw, Ross J 116 550 Missoula, MT
113  Lomahukluh, Daniella L 129 540 Helena, MT
114  Schwarz, Dustin R 69 539 Livingston, MT
115 Goodman, Reece J 42 533  Chinook, MT
116  Gorsich, Logan L 134 531 Helena, MT
117 Larson, Zack 131 524 Helena, MT
118 Matteson, Nathan W 18 508 Butte, MT
119  Giampaolo, Jake E 164 494  Great Falls, MT
120  Spurlock, Bailey J 129 483 Helena, MT
Singles, Singles - Div 4, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Eddy, Brock L 66 754  Livingston, MT
2 Rigor, Tanner A 167 746  Great Falls, MT
3 Mackaman, Mariah N 83 728 Livingston, MT
4 Bestrom, Taylor D 16 722  Billings, MT
5 Duenas, Deven 173 721  Great Falls, MT
6  Garrison, Amber M 150 719  St. Xavier, MT
7 Doney, Kelsey 3 718 Hingham, MT
8 Merzlak, Marissa M 125 714 Helena, MT
9 Lemm, Cody T 31 713  Anaconda, MT
10 Amsk, Connor J 64 711 Livingston, MT
11  Bixler, Kristy 57 708 Missoula, MT
11  Edwards, Summer L 160 708 Chinook, MT
13 Faw, Timothy R 27 694 Big Timber, MT
14 Kitts, Robert B 63 689 Livingston, MT
14 Garrison, Ashley L 150 689  St. Xavier, MT
16  Amos, Brandon 2 682 Big Timber, MT
17 Lee, Justin A 63 681 Livingston, MT
18  Johnson, Rochelle 69 679 Livingston, MT
18 Dolan, Philesha M 124 679 Helena, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
29
29
32
33
33
33
36
37
37
39
40
40
42
42
44
44
46
46
46
49
49
51
52
52
54
54
54
57
58
58
60
60
60
63
63
65
66
66
68
69
69
71
72
73
73
75

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Skradski, Justin
Barnes, Timbre L
Olson, Tara

Zuber, Shane M
Murphy, Tyler
Hanninen, Steven R
Belgarde, Brittany R
Hoven, Heather A
Henson, Jake
Freeman, Ronnie M
Johnson, Jimmie A
Printz, Lindzi
White, James
Alberti, Kaitlyn A
Jester, Levi C

Pratt, Denver N
Jauquet, William J
Vaile, Caid L
Spinler, Gavin J
Roberts, Tyler
Heber, Colby D
Swartz, Derek D
Hilliard, Ollecka M
Kuykendall, Jade (Courtney)
Voss, Jordyn M
Salsbury, Rachel L
Killoy, Damian J
Holmes, Jordan A
McLaughlin, Dillon A
Forkan, Trace F
Errecart, Parker
Kepp, Zhawn
Jauquet, Nicolle D
Haight, Charles (Charlie) R
Landais, Morgan T
Dorais, Jenny E
Scheeler, Dauglas
Fredrickson, Travis L
Murie, James D
Stiffler, Josh

O'Neil, Bella
Stanke, Riley
Bruner, Derek R
Hoerning, Dylan R
Dobb, Ryan T
LaPierre, Sarah
Latray, Raymond Z
Anderson, Winston D
Watts, Thor

Hauge, Chelsey M
Merzlak, Zachary R
Brink, Robbie K
Simonson, Jaxon J
Downard, Justin J
DeBolt, Sara L
Head, Ty

35
83
98
29
91
17
118
171
108
38
59
80

78
120
124

41
178

38
101
85
57
125
171
176
19
68
97
11
98
38
41
120
44
90
92
96
64
168
65
83
169
37
179
165
30
162
27
17
126
74

56
171
173

677
673
672
671
670
667
666
664
660
659
659
659
658
657
657
657
656
655
655
654
652
652
651
651
649
649
648
648
648
647
647
646
645
645
644
644
644
643
642
642
640
640
640
639
639
638
637
637
636
635
635
633
632
631
631
630

Dillon, MT
Livingston, MT
Lewistown, MT
Butte, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Lolo, MT

Helena, MT

Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Dillon, MT
Missoula, MT
Livingston, MT
Hingham, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Frenchtown, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Hingham, MT
Dillon, MT
Bozeman, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT

Great Falls, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Anaconda, MT
Livingston, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Anaconda, MT
Lewistown, MT
Dillon, MT
Frenchtown, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Dillon, MT
Whitehall, MT
Great Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT
Chinook, MT

Big Timber, MT
Lolo, MT

Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Hingham, MT
Missoula, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
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76  Gomke, Justin
77 Dolan, Kyleen S
78 Landais, Dylan T
79  Coles, Melanie I
80 Kovash, Shelby K
81 Polzin, Austin D
82 Ojeda, Katelyn L
82 Benson, Michael S
84 Elliott, Cody
84  Ojeda, Chris
84 Morgan, Alexander D
87 Meeks, Justin A
88 Duhame, Bobby
88  Burgess, Desiree M
90 Wendland, Whitney M
90 Davis, Daniel R
92  Wermers, Dillon W
92  Burghduff, Casey S
92  Croff, Terry G
95 Halverson, Kezia
96  Schumacher, Colton
97 Salsbury, Taylor G
98 Timblin, Alex J
99 Williams, Kelsey M
99  Shorley, Danny T
99 Tallmadge, Ashley D
102 Jorgenson, Eric
103 Azure, Bridgette M
104 Davis, Luke
104  Petz, Neal
104 Reynolds, Madison S
107  Smith, Tony P
107 Kovash, Brandon R
109 Bogard, Jade D
109  Vernon, Shelby A
111  Bixler, Lindsay N
112 Jory, Tyler
112 Dunn, Samantha M
114 May, Robert C
114  Skoyen, Justin D
116  Brink, Christian J
117 Latray, Tyson E
118  Johnson, Cody L
119  Gall, Elizabeth M
120 Cron, Drew
121  Russell, Hank E
122 Dahlberg, Blair L
123 Gall, Brittany R
124  Patterson, Devnee S
125 Morrell, Mark V
126  Franklin, Samantha
127 Wells, Evan S
127  Munday, Alison N
129  Morris, Keagan M
129  Miller, Tristian D
131 Willems, Jose T

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

158
137
44
55
78
108
23
85
164
31
88
63
21
135

41
178
91
154
124
18
176
59
52
129
145

163
66
126
61
63
73
118
166
57
36
166
21
157
74

59
56

161
52
56

177

91
39
29
170
152

629
628
626
624
623
622
621
621
619
619
619
618
617
617
614
614
613
613
613
611
609
608
606
605
605
605
604
603
601
601
601
600
600
599
599
598
597
597
596
596
595
593
591
590
589
587
584
583
582
581
578
575
575
574
574
573

Chinook, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Anaconda, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Anaconda, MT
Helena, MT
Hingham, MT
Frenchtown, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Browning, MT
Helena, MT

Butte, MT

Gallatin Gateway, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT

Troy, MT
Anaconda, MT
Chinook, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT

Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Dillon, MT

Great Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT
Chinook, MT
Livingston, MT
Hingham, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Anaconda, MT
Chinook, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Havre, MT
Anaconda, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Dillon, MT

Butte, MT

Great Falls, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
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132 Langel, Tucker 5 568 Hingham, MT
133 McGuire, Banyan E 122 566 Helena, MT
133 Fitzpatrick, Karla 154 566 Browning, MT
135 Hastings, Kiala I 34 565 Belgrade, MT
136 Mooney, Bridger W 29 563 Butte, MT
136 Reason, Sarah 48 563 Butte, MT
138 Eddie, Daniel 37 562 Dillon, MT
139 Evenson, Kale D 178 560 Gallatin Gateway, MT
140 Wermers, Bridget S 176 557 Gallatin Gateway, MT
141  Butcher, Trystan 91 552 Columbia Falls, MT
142 Graham, Travis A 31 551 Anaconda, MT
143  Kelly, Kylyn L 56 549 Missoula, MT
144  Kissner, Cody D 162 548 Chinook, MT
145 Lewis, JessicaJ 48 532 Butte, MT
146 Cross, Timothy A 100 493  Bozeman, MT
Singles, Singles - Div 5, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 King, TylerJ 126 748 Helena, MT
2 Holmes, MaKenzie 77 740 Livingston, MT
3 Moxley, Derek J 161 725 Chinook, MT
4 Martinich, Austyn J 106 719  Great Falls, MT
5 Pepin, Trevor 169 703  Great Falls, MT
6 Woodard, Nolan R 16 697 Billings, MT
7 Ellingson, James M 58 696 Missoula, MT
7 Hicks, Dakota D 75 696 Livingston, MT
9 Krogedal, Stephanie R 143 694  Billings, MT
10  Rocks, Joel 5 691 Hingham, MT
11 Reguin, Nicholas J 127 689 Helena, MT
12 Wagner, Kasidy J 114 688 Butte, MT
12 Thomas, Andy D 117 688 Bigfork, MT
14 Gunderson, Gavin S 159 687 Chinook, MT
15 Serich, Sami L 114 682 Butte, MT
16  Johnson, Harley A 30 680 Anaconda, MT
17 Bennett, Matthew E 64 678 Livingston, MT
17 Davis, Cale M 130 678 Helena, MT
19  Alberti, Michaela K 78 676  Livingston, MT
20  Stirm, Savannah 61 675 Missoula, MT
21 Frederick, Leah N 127 674 Helena, MT
21 Hagestad, Alexis J 50 674 Missoula, MT
23 No Runner, Andreas 154 673 Browning, MT
24 Garretson, Holly D 33 671 Townsend, MT
24 Duncan, Katlyn C 89 671 Columbia Falls, MT
24 Fischer, Patrick D 122 671 Helena, MT
27 DeShaw, Loretta K 45 670 Butte, MT
28 Weston, Amanda S 123 669 Helena, MT
29  Scott, Ryan 13 668 Fort Benton, MT
30 Ward, Krystal 87 667 Columbia Falls, MT
31 Hareland, Sean W 109 665 Butte, MT
32 Rusoff, John 126 663 Helena, MT
33 Bobinski, Eileen R 127 662 Helena, MT
34  Fulbrook, Brandon 72 661 Missoula, MT
35 LaRoque, Jared T 92 658 Columbia Falls, MT
35 Lindner, Bethany M 118 658 Helena, MT
37 Albert, Jaysun 153 656 Hardin, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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38
38
40
40
42
42
44
45
46
46
48
48
48
48
48
53
54
54
56
57
57
57
60
60
60
60
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
73
75
75
75
78
78
80
80
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
88
88
91
92
93

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Waltari, Cheran
Wetch, Baylie
Peterson, Ethan C
Reguin, Thomas M
Clarke, Keegan T
Blazich, Jaren D
Vaughn, Riley J
Jordan, Tawnie C
Kamps, Alex
Womack, Jennifer E
Carlon, Bettie
Dobb, Riley J
Wilson, Sydney Q
Hoyt, Amber R
Gomke, Tanner
Hines, Devin-Jase L
Garcia, Christian J
Genzel, Jordyn M
Rowe, Jake
Boucher, Ashlee D
Schuldt, Chris M
Nilson, Jensa
Duncan, Dallas
Gulick, Rian K
Hiller, Devan R
Merzlak, Matthew T
Deplazes, Gabriel J
Robertson, Alice N
Merritt, Aniqua R
Wanner, Austin
Roberts, Jordan I
Hanni, Zachory T
Claassen, Kinsey K
White, Hannah R
Fanning, Dustin L
Johnson, Haley A
Anderson, Nathan E
Bolan, Kimberly D
Odegard, Shyan E
Hicks, Michael T
Carlon, Lisa
Rogers, Kyle (Bubba)
White, Jeremy R
Seymour, Mikenda
Voss, Jacy L

Otto, Colton D
Anderson, Krista R
Forkan, Ali F
Huxtable, Kita
Seccomb, Clay J
Faw, Tyrell L
Hanni, Kaden M
Edwards, Katie J
Wilson, Heather
Johnson, Terran
Hawthorne, Cheyenne

71
123
28
128
17
77
133
176
35
40

25
59
148
158
45
81
25
133
70
158
41

83
133
109

55
144
164

73
112

13
165

75

61
127
121
137

74

130
54
160
32

172
11
40

133
27

112

141

125
54

150

653
653
652
652
651
651
648
647
646
646
645
645
645
645
645
644
643
643
642
641
641
641
640
640
640
640
638
637
636
632
631
630
628
628
625
624
624
623
623
623
620
620
617
617
616
615
612
611
611
609
607
607
607
603
601
597

Lewistown, MT
Helena, MT

Big Timber, MT
Helena, MT
Lolo, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Dillon, MT
Dillon, MT
Hingham, MT
Butte, MT
Missoula, MT
Billings, MT
Chinook, MT
Butte, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Livingston, MT
Chinook, MT
Frenchtown, MT
Big Timber, MT
Hingham, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Missoula, MT
Troy, MT

Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Missoula, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Hingham, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Chinook, MT
Butte, MT
Hingham, MT
Great Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT
Dillon, MT
Butte, MT

Big Timber, MT
Missoula, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
St. Xavier, MT
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93  Denny, Justin 9 597 Havre, MT
95 Peterson, Payton 8 596 Hingham, MT
96 Lomahukluh, Terran A 128 595 Helena, MT
97 Tanascu, Daniel R 97 587 Gallatin Gateway, MT
98 Voss, Katlyn M 32 582 Butte, MT
99  Olson, Andrew 71 581 Lewistown, MT
100 Rebhan, Koty R 54 575 Missoula, MT
101  Peterson, Quintin R 90 570 Columbia Falls, MT
101  Jenkins, Cord 33 570 Townsend, MT
103  Belcourt, Steven L 178 563  Gallatin Gateway, MT
104 Conti, AlecJ 152 544  QGallatin Gateway, MT
105 Thompson, Chelsey M 70 543  Livingston, MT
Singles, Singles - Div 6, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Pester, Samantha N 8 741 Hingham, MT
2 Peterson, Chandra N 89 739  Columbia Falls, MT
3 Mulonet, Catherine L 160 733 Chinook, MT
4 Mulonet, Ghia 157 726  Chinook, MT
5 Faw, Taylor 27 725 Big Timber, MT
6  Link, Jullian 153 721 Hardin, MT
7 Roberts, Allen 36 720 Dillon, MT
8 Mooney, Journey H 25 719 Butte, MT
9 Vielleux, Jaelyn R 13 717 Fort Benton, MT
10  Pederson, Derick C 30 714  Anaconda, MT
11  Finley, Elizabeth 157 710  Chinook, MT
12 Hansen, Jerimiah 13 709 Fort Benton, MT
13 Bryant, Kayne M 20 706  Anaconda, MT
14 Sipe, Dylan 98 702  Lewistown, MT
15  Franklin, Brittney L 23 700  Anaconda, MT
16  Frost, Laynee M 121 697 Helena, MT
17 Markee, Dias 20 696 Anaconda, MT
17 Haight, Brenden L 120 696 Helena, MT
19 McFerrin, Kinsley D 121 695 Helena, MT
20  Wellman, Tristan C 54 693 Missoula, MT
21 Kohlman, Keilei D 94 690 Billings, MT
22 Mclntosh, Ian S 159 689 Chinook, MT
23 Fergerson, Dylan 1 686 Anaconda, MT
23 Salmonsen, Stacia E 55 686 Missoula, MT
25 Hamilton, Haven N 92 684 Columbia Falls, MT
25 Puderbaugh, Keesha 131 684 Helena, MT
27 Haberkorn, Mitchell C 15 681 Fort Benton, MT
28 Larson, Taylor R 13 678 Fort Benton, MT
29  Bloch, Jaret 169 677 Great Falls, MT
30  Young, Jace T 81 674  Livingston, MT
31 Robbins, Bailee N 121 673 Helena, MT
32 Kovash, Alexandra L 78 670 Livingston, MT
32 Dorendorf, Samantha J 94 670 Billings, MT
34 Thomas, Abbey R 40 669 Dillon, MT
35 McCoun, Hunter S 14 667 Fort Benton, MT
36 Manahan, Tanaya C 14 663 Fort Benton, MT
37 Ramberg, Tanner S 159 662 Chinook, MT
38 Ellingson, Stephanie M 55 659 Missoula, MT
39 Juedeman, Serenity A 13 658 Fort Benton, MT
40 Hicks, Clayton W 76 657 Livingston, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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41  Smith, Robert T

42  McDowell, Jesse

43 Gress, Daryka L

43  Depping, Shelby R

45 Hardtla, Taryn M

45  Allen, Jamie

45 Parsons, Joey

45 Shaw, Logan M

49  Atwood, Dylan

50 McLean, Colin D

51 Bigner, Christal S

51 McClennen, Brooklyn D
51  Grundmeier, Matthew ( M.J.) J
54  Bair, Dominic R

55 McMaster, Jace T

56  Gervais, Dustin J

57 Taylor, Kali B

58 Parsons, Tiffany L

58 Brokl, Sean

60 Newton, Jessica

60  Sprout, Kyla A

62  Scheeler, Eli

63 Hohn, Brenna

64 Rivera, Zachary L

64 Ward, Kimmie F

64 Kohlman, Karrissa L
67 Brown, Kelsey M

68 Wood, Matthew

68 Bosch, Ryley O

70  Braulick, Shallyn B

71 Watson, Alicia L

71  Voss, Joseph A

73 Engle-Block, Jazmin R
73 Haerr, Alyssa A

73 Olson, Tyler M

73  Fischer, Anna L

77  Kerbs, Christopher

78  Curry, Sadie L

79  Johnson, Dylan L

80 Day, Nicholas D

80 Standiford, Adrianna L
82  Baustadt, Tyler J

83 Killoy, Tristan A

84 Larson, Secora M

85 Levandoski, Amanda M
86  McDowell, DylanJ

86  Graves, Shanya M

88 Bolan, Matthew J

89  Hopkins, Brandon

90 Hoerning, Gage R

90 Bosch, Austan L

92  Seely, Lance

92  Mulcahy, Amanda

94  Becker, Leah A

95 Kovash, MacKenzie R
95 Alberti, Jessica A

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

158
161
30
171
21
36
81
22
128
94
75
75
74
128
159
22
25
80
174
71
123
92
172
106
87
94
40
28
146
172
76
32
80
80
97
123
14
76
36
76
157
21
19
14
172
161
166
120
117
35
146

146
99
78
78

655
652
651
651
650
650
650
650
649
648
647
647
647
646
644
643
640
639
639
637
637
635
634
633
633
633
632
628
628
627
626
626
625
625
625
625
624
620
619
617
617
616
614
612
608
605
605
602
600
599
599
596
596
594
593
593

Chinook, MT
Chinook, MT
Anaconda, MT
Great Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT
Dillon, MT
Livingston, MT
Anaconda, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Chinook, MT
Anaconda, MT
Butte, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Lewistown, MT
Helena, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Dillon, MT

Big Timber, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Helena, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Livingston, MT
Dillon, MT
Livingston, MT
Chinook, MT
Anaconda, MT
Anaconda, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Chinook, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Bigfork, MT
Dillon, MT
Butte, MT
Havre, MT
Butte, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
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97  Weber, Matthew R 105 592  Great Falls, MT
98 Taylor, TrevorJ 81 588 Livingston, MT
99  Murie, Joseph D 64 571 Livingston, MT
100  McLaughlin, Siera A 97 544  QGallatin Gateway, MT
All Events, All Events - Div 1, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Wooten, Zac J 105 2,234 Great Falls, MT
2 Charlton, Tevin T 180 2,150 Helena, MT
3 Hutchens, Coby J 95 2,145 Kalispell, MT
4 White, Jared J 95 2,133 Kalispell, MT
5 Dunbar, Matthew S 142 2,092* Billings, MT
6 Collick, Ryan M 136 2,069 Helena, MT
7  Doherty, Tylor M 26 2,055 Butte, MT
8 Smigaj, Andrew J 53 2,020 Missoula, MT
9 Becker, Chad L 68 1,990 Livingston, MT
10 Smith, Kaleb M 68 1,980 Livingston, MT
11  Platts, Jakota S 180 1,961 Helena, MT
12 Murphy, Erin K 136 1,926 Helena, MT
13 Hicks, Logan M 68 1,916 Livingston, MT
14 Maroney, Brittany N 99 1,911 Bozeman, MT
15 Dunbar, Taylor C 147 1,909 Billings, MT
16  Martinich, Denton J 26 1,906 Butte, MT
17  Penney, Jordan J 95 1,879 Kalispell, MT
17 Murray, Sean P 173 1,879  Great Falls, MT
19 Nau, Terry M 72 1,873 Missoula, MT
20 Bird, TravisJ 140 1,870 Billings, MT
21 Levesey, Matthew "Matt" J 168 1,862  Great Falls, MT
22 Link, Joelle A 153 1,861 Hardin, MT
23 Crawford, Eric A 156 1,858  Great Falls, MT
24 Shelton, Stephen L 148 1,856 Billings, MT
25 Martinich, Joleen J 105 1,853  Great Falls, MT
26  Corneliusen, Kasey R 181 1,834 Billings, MT
27 Reiten, Markie L 95 1,832 Kalispell, MT
28  Sears, Matthew D 105 1,831 Great Falls, MT
29  Winslow, Damon D 147 1,829 Billings, MT
30 Fergen, CodyJ 141 1,823* Billings, MT
31 Bosch, Ryley O 146 1,805 Butte, MT
32 Nation, Jeffry C 168 1,798 Great Falls, MT
33 Doyle, Christopher 104 1,784 Missoula, MT
34 Armstrong, Jake 16 1,780 Billings, MT
35 Hengelfelt, Justin P 181 1,772  Billings, MT
36 Bosch, Austan L 146 1,767 Butte, MT
37 Dunbar, Christopher J 140 1,763  Billings, MT
38 Vukasin, Hillary J 156 1,753  Great Falls, MT
39  Pederson, Jordan P 62 1,747 Missoula, MT
40  Cotton, Phillip (Phil) D 139 1,732 Helena, MT
41 Honadel, Carl 33 1,729 Townsend, MT
42 Jellison, Trevor L 103 1,717 Laurel, MT
43 Mulcahy, Amanda 146 1,714 Butte, MT
44  Bird, Cordell A 147 1,697 Billings, MT
45  Porter, Cody C 53 1,660 Missoula, MT
46  Trottier, Tanner J 90 1,624 Columbia Falls, MT
47  Sharp, Michael D, II 167 1,619  Great Falls, MT
48 Rawley, Nathan R 85 1,558 Columbia Falls, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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49  Hawley, Chantel C 113 1,191* Missoula, MT
50 Armstrong, Jacob S 49 660 Billings, MT
51 Lira, Billy E 146 616* Butte, MT
All Events, All Events - Div 2, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Haan, Jacob T 181 2,109 Billings, MT
2 Schweigert, Robbie J 108 2,086 Billings, MT
3 Oberg, Taylor E 49 2,073  Billings, MT
4 Reeve, Jeremy M 106 2,055 Great Falls, MT
5 Hoffman, Richie W 93 2,046 Missoula, MT
6  Womack, Dillon 37 2,034 Dillon, MT
7  Derrick, Jacob L 96 2,023  Gallatin Gateway, MT
8 Stenberg, Nick 2 2,022 Big Timber, MT
9  Ekren, Max O 62 2,021 Missoula, MT
10  West, Kyle W 26 1,992 Butte, MT
11  Senter, Derek 68 1,988 Livingston, MT
12 Abraham, Brittany N 140 1,980 Billings, MT
13 West, Bobby F 26 1,978 Butte, MT
14 Bestrom, Riley J 49 1,975 Billings, MT
15 VanGilder, Ryan L 177 1,967 Gallatin Gateway, MT
16  Schaeffer, Eric E 88 1,959 Columbia Falls, MT
17 Hosmer, Brian E 131 1,948 Helena, MT
18  Buckner, Charles 67 1,942 Livingston, MT
19 Lull, Jeff F 156 1,941 Great Falls, MT
20  Preston, Jeffrey D 102 1,940 Butte, MT
20  Butori, Franky 102 1,940 Butte, MT
22 White, Wendy M 10 1,936 Hingham, MT
22 Coon, Chris P 82 1,936  Livingston, MT
24  Kurk, Alex T 155 1,925 Belgrade, MT
24 Iverson, Devin 88 1,925 Columbia Falls, MT
26  Swalling, Amanda R 53 1,921 Missoula, MT
27 Kottwitz, Max H 100 1,919 Bozeman, MT
28 Dauvis, Parker 130 1,918 Helena, MT
29 Rogers, Matthew W 144 1,914 Troy, MT
30 Schwarz, Austin G 68 1,911 Livingston, MT
31 Brendal, Matt E 72 1,907 Missoula, MT
32  Erickson, Steven M 60 1,905 Missoula, MT
33  Burley, Sheldon 86 1,902 Columbia Falls, MT
34  Loendorf, Ryan S 124 1,896 Helena, MT
35 Graham, Gage 87 1,895 Columbia Falls, MT
36 Legg, Phillip E 180 1,894 Helena, MT
36 Honadel, Christina (Christy) E 129 1,894 Helena, MT
38 Martin, Anthony R 179 1,892  Whitehall, MT
39 Osborn, Jonathan 167 1,890 Great Falls, MT
40  Murphy, Daniel P 138 1,887 Helena, MT
41 Davis, Hauni A 155 1,884 Belgrade, MT
42 Duman, Mitchell G 138 1,882 Helena, MT
43 Finley, Sarah 42 1,878 Chinook, MT
44 Doyle, Sean 18 1,863 Butte, MT
45 Leister, Ben B 34 1,859 Belgrade, MT
46 Lustig, Sam J 140 1,855 Billings, MT
47  Humphries, Kati M 131 1,850 Helena, MT
48 Willoughby, Dayton A 16 1,849 Billings, MT
49  Smigaj, Ashley N 53 1,847 Missoula, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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50 Butcher, Julian M 86 1,845 Columbia Falls, MT
51 Shulund, Hailey L 62 1,844 Missoula, MT
52 Rambo, Zackary C 10 1,836 Hingham, MT
53 Reisenauer, Melodi M 179 1,833  Whitehall, MT
54  Henrichs, Matthew L 31 1,829 Anaconda, MT
55 Johnson, Olivia M 118 1,828 Helena, MT
55 Gress, Jarred C 86 1,828 Columbia Falls, MT
57 Talbott, Savannah 102 1,827 Butte, MT
58 Lawson, Gavin L 170 1,824  Great Falls, MT
59 Grote, Mike E 100 1,823 Bozeman, MT
60  Smieja, Ashley M 177 1,822  Gallatin Gateway, MT
61 Owen, Chelsea R 39 1,811 Dillon, MT
61 Marsich, Jacob D 103 1,811 Laurel, MT
63 Finko, Sam 147 1,808 Billings, MT
64  Koning, Dana 156 1,806 Great Falls, MT
65 Hilliard, Samantha A 60 1,802 Missoula, MT
66 Norquist, Josh M 82 1,795 Livingston, MT
67 Reed, Katey L 62 1,787 Missoula, MT
68 Newman, Cody L 34 1,780 Belgrade, MT
69 Dahl, Brian H 136 1,776  Helena, MT
70 Peterson, Aaron 86 1,770  Columbia Falls, MT
71  Preston, Ashleigh L 102 1,768 Butte, MT
72 Albert, Ty 153 1,740 Hardin, MT
73 Statton, Taylor M 101 1,739 Bozeman, MT
74  Maroney, Kimberlyn K 99 1,730 Bozeman, MT
75 Jory, Eric 39 1,725 Dillon, MT
76  Solee, Antonio F 119 1,722 Helena, MT
77 Jones, Russell J 85 1,721 Columbia Falls, MT
78  Halter, Zack 4 1,677 Hingham, MT
79  Toner, Carlin 4 1,676 Hingham, MT
80  Scheck, Bryson E 101 1,669 Bozeman, MT
81 Ellis, Michael H 60 1,638 Missoula, MT
82  Garvin, Caitlin R 143 1,592 Billings, MT
83 Wegener, Devin 117 1,332* Bigfork, MT
84  Campbell, Kelly D 113 1,303* Missoula, MT
85 Jensen, Melanie F 116 1,182* Missoula, MT
86  Hart, Travis 184 1,091*% Thompson Falls, MT
87  Stenberg, Nick 27 586 Big Timber, MT
All Events, All Events - Div 3, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Enger, ZackJ 174 2,200  Great Falls, MT
2 Geering, Gabe D 67 2,157 Livingston, MT
3 Armstrong, Alexander G 67 2,155 Livingston, MT
4 Galbavy, Tyler J 163 2,132* Chinook, MT
5 Hawthorne, Joshua 150 2,085 St. Xavier, MT
6 Kline, Connor 3 2,081 Hingham, MT
7 Lebahn, Marissa S 125 2,080 Helena, MT
8 Kuhl, Jackson G 155 2,079 Belgrade, MT
8 Haider, Jason L 162 2,079  Chinook, MT
10  Gangstad, Jeremy E 83 2,078 Livingston, MT
11 Hagadone, Rachael N 89 2,046 Columbia Falls, MT
11  Anderson, Anna V 135 2,046 Helena, MT
13 Reichel, William 145 2,021 Troy, MT
14  Plaggemeyer, Angie K 143 2,009 Billings, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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15
16
17
18
18
20
21
21
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
30
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
68
70

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Hoerning, Austin J
Ekren, Zoey L
Murphy, Caitlyn K
Churchwell, Kierstin
Fitzpatrick, Edward
Day, Dylan M
Hardacre-Stiles, SheaLynn M
Collick, Paige M
Ryan, Michael S
Vernon, Joshua B
Coon, Preston M
Nau, Kenny L
Hosley, Nick J
Olson, Justin C
Bigelow, Christa
Downard, Preston M
King, Daulton R
Osborn, Brittany E
Zuber, Travis A
Hill, James H
Cechovic, Gage A
Schweigert, Michael E
Watts, Raven
Hertweck, Kendra M
Spinler, Quinn A
Olson, Kayla
Rogers, Erik

Sisko, Luke

Murie, Clint M
Tenneson, Krystal L
Martinich, Brien J
Legg, Patrick R
Becker, Matthias A
Heber, Tyler W
Han, Bridjour
Hotzel, Travis A
Peterson, Eathyn G
Aguilar, Jordan L
Preeshl, Nolan A
Schumacher, Mikala M
Russell, Justin M
Ovalle, Tristan
Kunesh, Coy F
Hamilton, Robert C
Kokkler, Donnie J
Burkhartsmeyer, Kianna L
Hadford, Casey
McClendon, Paul
Sweeney, James
Henderson, Haley
Johnson, Ross C
Buroker, Jonathan K
Anderson, Zach
Solee, JR. A
Hebert, Ashley L
Shulund, Matt C

37
61
137
65
154
88
94
135
179
167
73
72
96
165
143
58
93
166
29
34
66
108

135

71
130
170

66
177
106
180

99
101

96
38
69
10
104
144
173
134
144
162
160

67
32
170
89

119
83
93

2,008
1,998
1,994
1,991*
1,991
1,988
1,982
1,982
1,979*
1,978
1,964
1,963
1,956
1,956
1,955
1,953
1,953
1,949
1,940
1,940
1,939
1,930
1,925
1,924
1,921
1,920
1,920
1,914
1,913
1,911
1,909
1,909
1,904
1,901
1,898
1,894
1,890
1,889
1,887
1,886
1,886%*
1,884
1,882
1,879
1,875
1,873
1,870
1,867
1,865
1,864
1,864
1,861
1,860
1,858
1,858
1,856

Dillon, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Browning, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Whitehall, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Missoula, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Belgrade, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Big Timber, MT
Helena, MT
Hingham, MT
Lewistown, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Hingham, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Dillon, MT
Livingston, MT
Hingham, MT
Missoula, MT
Troy, MT

Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Troy, MT
Chinook, MT
Chinook, MT
Hingham, MT
Hingham, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Hingham, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Missoula, MT
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70  Hatmaker, Ashley S 140 1,856 Billings, MT

72 Hagestad, Melina M 50 1,855* Missoula, MT
72 Johnson, Stormy D 57 1,855 Missoula, MT
74  Balcerzak, Aimee J 137 1,853 Helena, MT
75 Heyne, Kurtis 145 1,851 Troy, MT
75 Miller, Alexandria N 155 1,851 Belgrade, MT
77 Hilliard, Mike A 60 1,850 Missoula, MT
78  Shulund, Kyle L 93 1,846  Missoula, MT
79  Smith, Tande M 10 1,844 Hingham, MT
79  Johnson, Damon M 58 1,844 Missoula, MT
81  Smith, Joshua B 139 1,843 Helena, MT
82  Corneliusen, Avery K 181 1,835 Billings, MT
83 Clement, Nick R 119 1,828 Helena, MT
84  Webster, Kyle 33 1,827 Townsend, MT
85 Printz, Jessica R 69 1,822 Livingston, MT
86 Rettig, Tylynn M 7 1,819 Hingham, MT
87 Gorsich, Logan L 134 1,818 Helena, MT
88  Hoyt, Shaun M 148 1,809 Billings, MT
89 Payne, Julie N 90 1,805 Columbia Falls, MT
90 Coon, Brandon R 73 1,801 Livingston, MT
91 Hutson, Chelsi D 50 1,791* Missoula, MT
92  Schumacher, Cody M 18 1,786 Butte, MT
92  Hutson, Kathrine L 50 1,786* Missoula, MT
94  Howe, Kenneth (Kenny) R 139 1,785 Helena, MT
95 Coates, Felicia L 119 1,782 Helena, MT
96 Ward, Candance M 87 1,777 Columbia Falls, MT
97 Darlinton, Mat 168 1,770  Great Falls, MT
98 Denny, David D 9 1,768 Havre, MT
99  Sheppard, Payton W 17 1,762 Lolo, MT
100  Errecart, Hunter 98 1,750 Lewistown, MT
101  Goodman, Reece J 42 1,742  Chinook, MT
102 Cooper, Tanner M 100 1,716 Bozeman, MT
103 Lee, Jacob 145 1,714  Troy, MT
104  Sterner, Reece 4 1,705 Hingham, MT
105 Vaneps, Tyler 58 1,695 Missoula, MT
106  Johnson, Chance E 103 1,685 Laurel, MT
106  Davis, Sean P 164 1,685 Great Falls, MT
108 Larson, Zack 131 1,683 Helena, MT
109  Schwarz, Dustin R 69 1,679 Livingston, MT
110  Blair, Lacy C 139 1,656 Helena, MT
111  LaPierre, Angela 174 1,646  Great Falls, MT
112 Lomahukluh, Daniella L 129 1,645 Helena, MT
113 Giampaolo, Jake E 164 1,638 Great Falls, MT
114  Matteson, Nathan W 18 1,583 Butte, MT
115  Spurlock, Bailey J 129 1,532 Helena, MT
116  Moe, Ryan D 136 1,385* Helena, MT
117  Salmon, Miranda 184 1,293* Thompson Falls, MT
118  Hopkins, Dakota 117 1,231* Bigfork, MT
119 Shaw, RossJ 116 1,097* Missoula, MT
120  Sillick, Josh E 138 1,033 Helena, MT
121  Vukasin, John R 122 588 Helena, MT
122 Frederick, Lettie S 129 578 Helena, MT

All Events, All Events - Div 4, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score From

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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Amsk, Connor J
Eddy, Brock L
Mackaman, Mariah N
Hoerning, Dylan R
Murphy, Tyler
Garrison, Amber M
Garrison, Ashley L
Bixler, Kristy

Faw, Timothy R
Stanke, Riley
Swartz, Derek D
Kitts, Robert B
Watts, Thor
Benson, Michael S
Doney, Kelsey
DeBolt, Sara L
Heber, Colby D
Kuykendall, Jade (Courtney)
Bestrom, Taylor D
Duenas, Deven
Latray, Tyson E
Kepp, Zhawn
Edwards, Summer L
Davis, Daniel R
O'Neil, Bella
Merzlak, Marissa M
Rigor, Tanner A
Elliott, Cody
Downard, Justin J
Henson, Jake
Anderson, Winston D
Amos, Brandon
Dolan, Philesha M
Jester, Levi C
Gomke, Justin
Fredrickson, Travis L
Alberti, Kaitlyn A
Hoven, Heather A
Duhame, Bobby
Stiffler, Josh

Head, Ty

Hilliard, Ollecka M
Hanninen, Steven R
Morrell, Mark V
Lee, Justin A
Latray, Raymond Z
Shorley, Danny T
Spinler, Gavin J

48 Dolan, Kyleen S

50 Jauquet, Nicolle D
51 Franklin, Samantha
51  Skradski, Justin

51 Haight, Charles (Charlie) R
54 Bogard, Jade D

55 Lemm, Cody T

55 Printz, Lindzi

0NN R W
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* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

64
66
83
37
91
150
150
57
27
83
85
63

85

171
101
125

16
173

38
160
41
84
125
167
164
56
108
162

124
120
158
96
78
171
21
168
173
57
17

63
30
134

137
41

35
120
118

31

80

2,240
2,235
2,153
2,127
2,072
2,071
2,060
2,030
2,014
2,011
2,003
1,996
1,995
1,990
1,982
1,981
1,979
1,976
1,974
1,974
1,969
1,967
1,963
1,959
1,958
1,957
1,954
1,951
1,950
1,945
1,944
1,937
1,935
1,933
1,932
1,931
1,930
1,930
1,929
1,929
1,924
1,923
1,919
1,918
1,918
1,915
1,915%
1,914
1,914
1,913
1,911
1,911
1,911
1,910
1,909
1,909

Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Dillon, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
St. Xavier, MT
St. Xavier, MT
Missoula, MT
Big Timber, MT
Livingston, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Big Timber, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Hingham, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hingham, MT
Dillon, MT
Chinook, MT
Frenchtown, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Billings, MT
Chinook, MT
Big Timber, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Chinook, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Lolo, MT
Havre, MT
Livingston, MT
Anaconda, MT
Helena, MT
Hingham, MT
Helena, MT
Frenchtown, MT
Anaconda, MT
Dillon, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Anaconda, MT
Livingston, MT
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57
58
59
60
61
61
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91
93
93
95
96
97
98
98
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
108
110
111
112

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Vaile, Caid L
Jauquet, William J
LaPierre, Sarah
Jory, Tyler

Cron, Drew
Skoyen, Justin D
White, James

Olson, Tara

Barnes, Timbre L
Ojeda, Chris
Simonson, Jaxon J
Salsbury, Rachel L
Scheeler, Dauglas
Wermers, Bridget S
Bruner, Derek R
Merzlak, Zachary R
Dorais, Jenny E
Holmes, Jordan A
McLaughlin, Dillon A
Bixler, Lindsay N
Timblin, Alex J
Voss, Jordyn M
Coles, Melanie |
Morgan, Alexander D
Zuber, Shane M
Freeman, Ronnie M
Polzin, Austin D
Johnson, Cody L
Hauge, Chelsey M
Murie, James D
Russell, Hank E
Dobb, Ryan T
Belgarde, Brittany R
Davis, Luke

Meeks, Justin A
Wermers, Dillon W
Tallmadge, Ashley D
Willems, Jose T
Schumacher, Colton
Brink, Robbie K
Kissner, Cody D
Halverson, Kezia
Vernon, Shelby A
Williams, Kelsey M
Pratt, Denver N
Wendland, Whitney M
Roberts, Tyler
Brink, Christian J
Burghduff, Casey S
Johnson, Jimmie A
Dahlberg, Blair L
Errecart, Parker
McGuire, Banyan E
Jorgenson, Eric
Mooney, Bridger W
Miller, Tristian D

178
41
165
36

158

98
83
31

176
92
176
169
126
90
68
97
57
59
171
55
88
29
38
108
59
17
64
161
179
118
66
63
152
145
152
18
74
162
124
166
52
124

38
74
91
59
52
98
122

29
170

1,908
1,906
1,904*
1,903
1,901
1,901
1,897
1,895
1,894
1,894
1,893
1,892
1,891
1,890
1,884
1,882
1,878
1,874
1,868
1,867
1,865
1,863
1,861
1,861
1,859
1,856
1,854
1,846
1,844
1,841
1,840
1,839
1,837
1,834
1,831
1,831
1,830
1,830
1,828
1,822
1,821
1,815
1,815
1,813*
1,812
1,811
1,810
1,803
1,800
1,798
1,796*
1,794
1,794
1,793
1,784
1,782

Gallatin Gateway, MT
Frenchtown, MT
Great Falls, MT
Dillon, MT
Anaconda, MT
Chinook, MT
Hingham, MT
Lewistown, MT
Livingston, MT
Anaconda, MT
Hingham, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT

Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Butte, MT

Dillon, MT

Billings, MT
Missoula, MT

Lolo, MT

Livingston, MT
Chinook, MT
Whitehall, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Troy, MT

Gallatin Gateway, MT
Butte, MT

Livingston, MT
Chinook, MT

Helena, MT

Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT

Helena, MT
Hingham, MT

Dillon, MT
Livingston, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Lewistown, MT
Helena, MT
Anaconda, MT

Butte, MT

Great Falls, MT
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113 Gall, Elizabeth M 56 1,779 Missoula, MT
114  Petz, Neal 126 1,778* Helena, MT
115 Kovash, Brandon R 73 1,772  Livingston, MT
116  Gall, Brittany R 56 1,768 Missoula, MT
117 Reynolds, Madison S 61 1,765 Missoula, MT
118 May, Robert C 21 1,764  Anaconda, MT
119  Salsbury, Taylor G 176 1,763  Gallatin Gateway, MT
120 Dunn, Samantha M 166 1,757 Great Falls, MT
121  Azure, Bridgette M 163 1,756  Chinook, MT
122 Hastings, Kiala I 34 1,751 Belgrade, MT
123 Smith, Tony P 63 1,750 Livingston, MT
124 Ojeda, Katelyn L 23 1,746  Anaconda, MT
125 Wells, Evan S 91 1,745 Columbia Falls, MT
126  Croff, Terry G 154 1,738 Browning, MT
127  Kovash, Shelby K 78 1,735 Livingston, MT
128  Burgess, Desiree M 135 1,734 Helena, MT
129  Evenson, Kale D 152 1,722  Gallatin Gateway, MT
130  Fitzpatrick, Karla 154 1,720 Browning, MT
131  Langel, Tucker 5 1,716 Hingham, MT
132 Munday, Alison N 39 1,715 Dillon, MT
133 Patterson, Devnee S 177 1,712  Gallatin Gateway, MT
134  Eddie, Daniel 37 1,708 Dillon, MT
135 Graham, Travis A 31 1,702  Anaconda, MT
136 Kelly, Kylyn L 56 1,695* Missoula, MT
137  Butcher, Trystan 91 1,680 Columbia Falls, MT
138  Morris, Keagan M 29 1,677 Butte, MT
139 Cross, Timothy A 100 1,633 Bozeman, MT
140 Hessler, Michael J 22 1,610 Anaconda, MT
141 Landais, Morgan T 44 1,322* Missoula, MT
142 Johnson, Rochelle 69 1,258 Livingston, MT
143 Landais, Dylan T 44 1,238* Missoula, MT
144  Killoy, Damian J 19 1,228 Anaconda, MT
145 Reason, Sarah 48 1,082* Butte, MT
146  Lewis, JessicaJ 48 1,080* Butte, MT
147  Franklin, Samantha M 174 650* Great Falls, MT
148 McCracken, Darrion 51 622* Lewistown, MT
149  Watts, Thor 28 588 Big Timber, MT
150  Johnson, Rochelle 84 582 Livingston, MT
151  Spurlock, Conley R 134 531* Helena, MT
All Events, All Events - Div 5, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Gunderson, Gavin S 159 2,123  Chinook, MT
2 King, TylerJ 126 2,078* Helena, MT
3 Pepin, Trevor 169 2,030 Great Falls, MT
4 No Runner, Andreas 154 2,021 Browning, MT
5 Weston, Amanda S 123 2,017 Helena, MT
6 Gomke, Tanner 158 2,003  Chinook, MT
7  Stirm, Savannah 61 2,001 Missoula, MT
8 LaRoque, Jared T 92 1,999 Columbia Falls, MT
9 Holmes, MaKenzie 77 1,996 Livingston, MT
10 Scott, Ryan 13 1,993 Fort Benton, MT
10  Hoyt, Amber R 148 1,993 Billings, MT
12 Hiller, Devan R 83 1,988 Livingston, MT
13 Kamps, Alex 35 1,984 Dillon, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Current Standings

Apr 24,2008 9:25AM

Page 30 of 37



14  Bobinski, Eileen R
15 Woodard, Nolan R
15 Davis, Cale M

17 Waltari, Cheran

18 Rocks, Joel

18  Martinich, Austyn J
20 Vaughn, Riley J

21 Bennett, Matthew E
22 Hicks, Dakota D

23 Wetch, Baylie

24 Ward, Krystal

24 Johnson, Harley A
26  White, Jeremy R
27  Fischer, Patrick D
28 Nilson, Jensa

28  Garcia, Christian J
30 Roberts, Jordan I
31 Hawthorne, Cheyenne
32 Schuldt, Chris M
33 Rogers, Kyle (Bubba)
34 Albert, Jaysun

35 Schuler, Luke

36 Alberti, Michaela K
36  Fanning, Dustin L
38 Dobb, Riley J

39 Peterson, Ethan C
40 Reguin, Nicholas J
40  Garretson, Holly D
42  Moxley, Derek J

42 Jordan, Tawnie C
44  Ellingson, James M
45  Wilson, Heather

45 Rowe, Jake

47  Claassen, Kinsey K
47  Womack, Jennifer E
49  Genzel, Jordyn M
50 Rusoff, John

51 Faw, Tyrell L

52 Denny, Justin

52 Blazich, Jaren D

54 Fulbrook, Brandon
55 Johnson, Haley A
56  Gulick, Rian K

57 Robertson, Alice N
58 Johnson, Terran

59 Boucher, Ashlee D
60 Edwards, Katie J
61 Clarke, Keegan T
62  Duncan, Katlyn C
62 Wanner, Austin

64 Bolan, Kimberly D
65 Voss, Jacy L

66 Huxtable, Kita

67 Seymour, Mikenda
68 Carlon, Bettie

69 Tanascu, Daniel R

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

127
16
130
71

106
133
64
75
123
87
30
54
122
41
81
73
150
158
130
153
35
78
69
25
28
127
33
161
176
58
125
133
13
40
25
126
27

77
72
61

55
54
70
140
17
89
164
121
32
40
160

97

1,977
1,969
1,969
1,963
1,959
1,959
1,957
1,952
1,949
1,947
1,939
1,939
1,936
1,933
1,932
1,932
1,931
1,930
1,929
1,927
1,926
1,925
1,922
1,922%
1,918
1,915
1,913
1,913
1,911
1,911
1,910
1,909
1,909
1,908
1,908
1,903
1,902
1,899
1,895
1,895
1,888
1,887
1,884
1,883
1,880
1,878*
1,875
1,874
1,873
1,873
1,865
1,864
1,863
1,862
1,856
1,854

Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Lewistown, MT
Hingham, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Frenchtown, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
St. Xavier, MT
Chinook, MT
Helena, MT
Hardin, MT
Dillon, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT

Big Timber, MT
Helena, MT
Townsend, MT
Chinook, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Dillon, MT
Butte, MT
Helena, MT

Big Timber, MT
Havre, MT
Livingston, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Hingham, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Lolo, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT
Dillon, MT
Chinook, MT
Hingham, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
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69 Voss, Katlyn M 32 1,854 Butte, MT
71 Hagestad, Alexis J 50 1,853* Missoula, MT
72 Anderson, Nathan E 127 1,847 Helena, MT
73 Anderson, Krista R 172 1,842  Great Falls, MT
74 Olson, Andrew 71 1,839 Lewistown, MT
75 Peterson, Payton 8 1,836 Hingham, MT
75 Krogedal, Stephanie R 143 1,836 Billings, MT
77 Lomahukluh, Terran A 128 1,834 Helena, MT
78 Lindner, Bethany M 118 1,831 Helena, MT
79  Wilson, Sydney Q 59 1,830 Missoula, MT
80  Frederick, Leah N 127 1,828 Helena, MT
81 Otto, Colton D 8 1,819 Hingham, MT
82 Seccomb, Clay J 133 1,815 Butte, MT
83  Peterson, Quintin R 90 1,813 Columbia Falls, MT
84  Reguin, Thomas M 128 1,812 Helena, MT
85 Belcourt, Steven L 178 1,811 Gallatin Gateway, MT
86 Carlon, Lisa 6 1,808 Hingham, MT
86  Thompson, Chelsey M 70 1,808* Livingston, MT
88 Merzlak, Matthew T 133 1,807 Butte, MT
89 Odegard, Shyan E 137 1,798 Helena, MT
90 Merritt, Aniqua R 144 1,793 Troy, MT
91 White, Hannah R 165 1,788  Great Falls, MT
92 Rebhan, Koty R 54 1,757 Missoula, MT
93  Jenkins, Cord 33 1,754 Townsend, MT
94  Hicks, Michael T 74 1,752  Livingston, MT
95 Conti, AlecJ 152 1,705 Gallatin Gateway, MT
96  Schuler, Jake 35 1,476* Dillon, MT
97 Wagner, Kasidy J 114 1,347* Butte, MT
98 Duncan, Dallas 2 1,319 Big Timber, MT
98 Thomas, Andy D 117 1,319* Bigfork, MT
100  Vukasin, James A 122 1,312 Helena, MT
101  Serich, Sami L 114 1,311* Butte, MT
102  Wynn, Elijah D 138 1,307 Helena, MT
103 Hareland, Sean W 109 1,273* Butte, MT
104 Deplazes, Gabriel J 109 1,254* Butte, MT
105 Hanni, Zachory T 112 1,234* Missoula, MT
106 Hanni, Kaden M 112 1,191* Missoula, MT
107 Duncan, Dalas 28 706 Big Timber, MT
All Events, All Events - Div 6, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Pederson, Derick C 30 2,235 Anaconda, MT
2 Mulonet, Ghia 157 2,152 Chinook, MT
3 Roberts, Allen 36 2,150 Dillon, MT
4 Peterson, Chandra N 89 2,120 Columbia Falls, MT
5 Markee, Dias 20 2,111  Anaconda, MT
5  Franklin, Brittney L 23 2,111  Anaconda, MT
7  Link, Jullian 153 2,090 Hardin, MT
8 Mulonet, Catherine L 160 2,076  Chinook, MT
9 Hansen, Jerimiah 13 2,075 Fort Benton, MT
10 McFerrin, Kinsley D 121 2,069 Helena, MT
11  Finley, Elizabeth 157 2,068 Chinook, MT
12 Wellman, Tristan C 54 2,063 Missoula, MT
12 Mclntosh, Ian S 159 2,063  Chinook, MT
14 Sipe, Dylan 98 2,055 Lewistown, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
30
32
32
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
42
44
44
46
47
48
48
48
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
60
62
62
62
65
66
67
67
69
70

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Mooney, Journey H
Dorendorf, Samantha J
Vielleux, Jaelyn R
Hamilton, Haven N
Puderbaugh, Keesha
Larson, Taylor R
Depping, Shelby R
Bryant, Kayne M
Faw, Taylor
McMaster, Jace T
Forkan, Trace F
Pester, Samantha N
Kohlman, Keilei D
Kovash, Alexandra L
Haight, Brenden L
Zacher, Chris J
McCoun, Hunter S
Parsons, Tiffany L
Bloch, Jaret

Frost, Laynee M
Salmonsen, Stacia E
Smith, Robert T
Rivera, Zachary L
Wood, Matthew
Young, Jace T

Gress, Daryka L
Baustadt, Tyler J
Fergerson, Dylan
Parsons, Joey

Brown, Kelsey M
Newton, Jessica
Kerbs, Christopher
Taylor, Kali B
Hardtla, Taryn M
Thomas, Abbey R
Ramberg, Tanner S
Brask, Jacob J
McDowell, Jesse
Sprout, Kyla A
Scheeler, Eli

Forkan, Ali F
Manahan, Tanaya C
Ellingson, Stephanie M
Haberkorn, Mitchell C
Robbins, Bailee N
Grundmeier, Matthew ( M.J.) J
Hohn, Brenna

Shaw, Logan M
Gervais, Dustin J
Standiford, Adrianna L
Fischer, Anna L
Engle-Block, Jazmin R
Olson, Tyler M

Bair, Dominic R

Day, Nicholas D
Ward, Kimmie F

25
94
13
92
131
13
171
20
27
159
11

94
78
120
11
14
80
169
121
55
157
106
28
81
30
21

81
40
71
14
25
21
40
159
149
161
123
92
11
14
55
15
121
74
172
22
22
157
123
80
97
128
76
87

2,054
2,044
2,041
2,039
2,038
2,037
2,035
2,033
2,024
2,017
2,005
2,002
2,002
1,999
1,991
1,985
1,985
1,983
1,983
1,981
1,980
1,974
1,970
1,967
1,967
1,964
1,952
1,947
1,947
1,933
1,933
1,931
1,925
1,923
1,923
1,923
1,922%
1,920
1,919
1,913
1,911
1,909
1,906
1,904
1,904
1,902
1,902
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,894
1,891
1,886
1,886
1,884
1,883

Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT
Big Timber, MT
Chinook, MT
Anaconda, MT
Hingham, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Anaconda, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Chinook, MT
Great Falls, MT
Big Timber, MT
Livingston, MT
Anaconda, MT
Anaconda, MT
Anaconda, MT
Livingston, MT
Dillon, MT
Lewistown, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Butte, MT
Anaconda, MT
Dillon, MT
Chinook, MT
Billings, MT
Chinook, MT
Helena, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Missoula, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT
Anaconda, MT
Chinook, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
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70  Atwood, Dylan 128 1,883 Helena, MT

72 McClennen, Brooklyn D 75 1,882 Livingston, MT
73  Brokl, Sean 174 1,877 Great Falls, MT
74  Levandoski, Amanda M 172 1,872  Great Falls, MT
75 Keele, John 11 1,869 Anaconda, MT
75 Voss, Joseph A 32 1,869 Butte, MT
77 Hicks, Clayton W 76 1,868 Livingston, MT
78  Allen, Jamie 36 1,865 Dillon, MT
79  Braulick, Shallyn B 172 1,863  Great Falls, MT
80 Watson, Alicia L 76 1,862 Livingston, MT
81 Taylor, TrevorJ 81 1,852 Livingston, MT
82  Juedeman, Serenity A 13 1,842  Fort Benton, MT
83  Curry, Sadie L 76 1,841 Livingston, MT
84 Killoy, Tristan A 19 1,837 Anaconda, MT
85 Murie, Joseph D 64 1,835 Livingston, MT
86 McDowell, Dylan J 161 1,833  Chinook, MT
87 Becker, Leah A 99 1,828 Bozeman, MT
88 Larson, Secora M 14 1,826 Fort Benton, MT
89  Bigner, Christal S 75 1,823 Livingston, MT
90 Graves, Shanya M 166 1,817 Great Falls, MT
91 Kohlman, Karrissa L 94 1,803 Billings, MT
92  Johnson, Dylan L 36 1,799 Dillon, MT
93  Alberti, Jessica A 77 1,796 Livingston, MT
94  Bolan, Matthew J 120 1,789 Helena, MT
95 Haerr, Alyssa A 80 1,788 Livingston, MT
96 Kovash, MacKenzie R 77 1,785 Livingston, MT
97 Hoerning, Gage R 35 1,777 Dillon, MT
98 McLaughlin, Siera A 97 1,776  Gallatin Gateway, MT
99  Seely, Lance 9 1,771 Havre, MT
100 Weber, Matthew R 105 1,683* Great Falls, MT
101  Crisamore, Alex B 47 1,529 Anaconda, MT
102 Garland, Makayla L 23 1,521 Anaconda, MT
102  Sanders, Andrew S 47 1,521 Anaconda, MT
104 Baustadt, Aubry A 115 1,468 Anaconda, MT
105 Jorgensen, Katie A 115 1,367 Anaconda, MT
106 DeShaw, Loretta K 45 1,363* Butte, MT
107 Hines, Devin-Jase L 45 1,340* Butte, MT
108 McLean, Kyle 149 1,316* Billings, MT
109 McLean, Colin D 94 1,244* Billings, MT
110  Hopkins, Brandon 117 1,208* Bigfork, MT
111  Haeffner, Colton W 146 1,176  Butte, MT
112 Johnson, Raegan 115 686 Anaconda, MT
113 Williamson, Jacob A 22 671 Anaconda, MT
114  Johnson, Randee J 115 618 Anaconda, MT
115 Hansen, Matthew 13 609 Fort Benton, MT
116 Labbe, Cody C 20 604  Anaconda, MT
117  Franklin, Rielly L 20 593  Anaconda, MT
118 McCraken, Kris 51 588* Lewistown, MT
119 Manion, Trisha N 51 547* Lewistown, MT
120 Lawson, Brett A 169 357* Great Falls, MT
121  Langford, Austin 51 321* Lewistown, MT
Scratch Doubles/Singles, Scratch Doubles/Singles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 White, Jared J 95 1,358 Kalispell, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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50
50
52
53
54
55
56
56

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Wooten, Zac J
Dunbar, Matthew S
Collick, Ryan M
Bird, Travis J
Becker, Chad L
Doherty, Tylor M
Crawford, Eric A
Charlton, Tevin T
Hutchens, Coby J
Corneliusen, Kasey R
Smigaj, Andrew J
Hicks, Logan M
Penney, Jordan J
Dunbar, Taylor C
Martinich, Denton J
Dunbar, Christopher J
Link, Joelle A
Martinich, Joleen J
Schweigert, Robbie J
Maroney, Brittany N
Reeve, Jeremy M
Smith, Kaleb M
Mulcahy, Amanda
Murphy, Erin K
Reiten, Markie L
Levesey, Matthew "Matt" J
Sears, Matthew D
Wegener, Devin
West, Kyle W
Hoffman, Richie W
Schwarz, Austin G
Haan, Jacob T
Bosch, Ryley O
Fergen, Cody J
Derrick, Jacob L
Buckner, Charles
Senter, Derek
Butori, Franky

Nau, Terry M
Campbell, Kelly D
Shelton, Stephen L
Dahl, Brian H
Zacher, Chris J
Jellison, Trevor L
Oberg, Taylor E
Burley, Sheldon
Hengelfelt, Justin P
Bosch, Austan L
Swalling, Amanda R
Porter, Cody C
Coon, Chris P
Doyle, Christopher
Abraham, Brittany N
Lull, Jeff F

Murphy, Daniel P
Winslow, Damon D

105
182
136
140
68
26
156
180
95
181
53
68
95
147
26
140
153
105
108
99
106
68
146
136
95
168
105
117
26
93
68
181
146
182
96
67
68
102
72
113
148
136
11
103
49
86
181
146
53
53
82
104
140
156
138
147

1,324
1,284
1,237
1,195
1,169
1,163
1,158
1,153
1,131
1,128
1,121
1,120
1,112
1,112
1,109
1,105
1,097
1,096
1,093*
1,084
1,082%*
1,072
1,065
1,063
1,062
1,062
1,058
1,058*
1,054*
1,051*
1,049
1,048
1,043
1,039
1,038
1,031*
1,029
1,025
1,022
1,017
1,014
1,009
1,004
1,003
1,001
997
996*
994
992%*
992
990*
989
987+
984
982
982

Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Kalispell, MT
Billings, MT
Missoula, MT
Livingston, MT
Kalispell, MT
Billings, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Hardin, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT
Helena, MT
Kalispell, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bigfork, MT
Butte, MT
Missoula, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Anaconda, MT
Laurel, MT
Billings, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Butte, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Livingston, MT
Missoula, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
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56
59
60
61
61
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
96
99
100
101
102
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
113

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Platts, Jakota S
Preston, Jeffrey D
Cotton, Phillip (Phil) D
Stenberg, Nick
Murray, Sean P
Ekren, Max O
VanGilder, Ryan L
Nation, Jeffry C
White, Wendy M
Johnson, Olivia M
Vukasin, Hillary J
Davis, Parker
Hosmer, Brian E
West, Bobby F
Rambo, Zackary C
Erickson, Steven M
Bestrom, Riley J
Davis, Hauni A
Smigaj, Ashley N
Butcher, Julian M
Martin, Anthony R
Schaeffer, Eric E
Hawley, Chantel C
Trottier, Tanner J
Iverson, Devin
Brendal, Matt E
Osborn, Jonathan
Duman, Mitchell G
Womack, Dillon
Keele, John

Leister, Ben B
Doyle, Sean

Jones, Russell J
Finley, Sarah
Humphries, Kati M
Loendorf, Ryan S
Solee, Antonio F
Rogers, Matthew W
Shulund, Hailey L
Graham, Gage
Bird, Cordell A
Honadel, Christina (Christy) E
Willoughby, Dayton A
Smieja, Ashley M
Henrichs, Matthew L
Kurk, Alex T

Legg, Phillip E
Reed, Katey L
Newman, Cody L
Kottwitz, Max H
Albert, Ty

Sharp, Michael D, II
Honadel, Carl
Finko, Sam
Armstrong, Jake
Jory, Eric

180
102
139

173
62
177
168
10
118
156
130
131
26
10
60
49
155
53
86
179
88
113
90
88
72
167
138
37
11
34
18
85
42
131
124
119
144
62
87
147
129
16
177
31
155
180
52
34
100
153
167
33
147
16
39

982
980
978
975
975
970
968
964
963*
963
962
959+
958
956*
953
953*
944
943
940*
940
939*
934*
933
931
929*
925
924*
923
921
919
919
917*
913
910*
908
904*
903
901
896*
896
896
891+
884+
878
876
876
875
874*
871
870*
867
863*
862
862
861*
854

Helena, MT

Butte, MT

Helena, MT

Big Timber, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hingham, MT
Helena, MT

Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT

Butte, MT
Hingham, MT
Missoula, MT
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT
Missoula, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Whitehall, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT

Dillon, MT
Anaconda, MT
Belgrade, MT
Butte, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Chinook, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT

Troy, MT

Missoula, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Anaconda, MT
Belgrade, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Hardin, MT

Great Falls, MT
Townsend, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Dillon, MT
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114
115
116
117
118
118
118
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Lawson, Gavin L
Hilliard, Samantha A
Maroney, Kimberlyn K
Reisenauer, Melodi M
Pederson, Jordan P
Gress, Jarred C
Koning, Dana
Lustig, Sam J
Talbott, Savannah
Statton, Taylor M
Preston, Ashleigh L
Jensen, Melanie F
Owen, Chelsea R
Rawley, Nathan R
Norquist, Josh M
Scheck, Bryson E
Marsich, Jacob D
Grote, Mike E
Toner, Carlin
Peterson, Aaron
Ellis, Michael H
Hart, Travis

Halter, Zack

Garvin, Caitlin R

170
60
99

179
62
86

156

140

102

101

102

116
39
85
82

101

103

100

86
60
184

143

851*
849+
841
840*
835
835%*
835%*
832%
829
828+
827
822%
816
814
810*
810*
791*
789%*
T75%
756
742%
713%*
639*
626

Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT
Whitehall, MT
Missoula, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT

Butte, MT
Bozeman, MT
Butte, MT
Missoula, MT
Dillon, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT
Laurel, MT
Bozeman, MT
Hingham, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Hingham, MT
Billings, MT
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Montana USBC Association

Current Standings
2008 MUSBC Youth-8 Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Team - 8 & Under, Team - Div 7, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Bozeman Bowlers 18 1,801 Belgrade, MT
2 Goofy Goobers 17 1,750 Helena, MT
3 3 Girls And A Guy 2 1,744 Butte, MT
4 The Munchkins 21 1,709  Gallatin Gtwy, MT
5 12 Stikers 10 1,697 Gallatin Gateway, MT
6 Westside #12 7 1,665 Missoula, MT
7 SGL Little Strikers 15 1,663 Helena, MT
8 Westside #13 8 1,648 Missoula, MT
9  Fire Balls 14 1,646 Helena, MT
10 Nobody's 12 1,643  Livingston, MT
11 20 1,625 Great Falls, MT
12 Steve Wood 22 1,618 Butte, MT
13 Westside #14 9 1,585 Missoula, MT
14 Wild Eagles 1 Tiger 16 1,524 Helena, MT
Doubles - 8 & Under, Doubles-Div 7, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Vanover, Mark M / Kennedy, David R 11 950 Missoula, MT
2 Sullivan, Lauren D / Sullivan, Quinn 2 903 Butte, MT
W
3 King, Angel D/ Ruff, LeviJ 18 900 Belgrade, MT
3 Watson, Alex R / Printz, Seth R 12 900 Livingston, MT
5 Atwood, Dyantha / Adams, Jessica W 17 899 Helena, MT
6  Matlock, Cody J / Peterson, Vance I 14 894 Helena, MT
7 Vaile, Brayden D / Stewart, 21 891 Gallatin Gtwy, MT
Christopher W
8 Thompson, Raine E / Long, Brittney L 2 887 Butte, MT
9 Platts, Bryan T / Lindner, Katie 16 879 Helena, MT
10 Williamson, Jacob A / Hessler, 5 867 Anaconda, MT
Michael J
10  Aries, Blake R / Erickson, Seth S 3 867
12 Kensa, Mercedes A / Pratt, Cody A 17 864 Helena, MT
12 Schuldheisz, Kyla L / Evjen, Ryan M 9 864 Missoula, MT
14 Dunning, Troy J / Hogg, Jonathan 18 862 Belgrade, MT
15 Wood, Madison N / Schultz, Taylor L 22 853 Butte, MT
16 Bauman, Kelson / Robertson, Noah 8 845 Missoula, MT
17  Mitchell, Johanna M / Stanley, Skylar 7 842 Missoula, MT
A
18  Leavitt, Cameron L / Schultz, Ryan J 22 841 Butte, MT
18  Stanley, Hunter / Downard, Levi N 7 841 Missoula, MT
20 Owens, Arika M / Mosness, 15 837 Helena, MT
Mackenzie L
21  Olson, Bryce A / Olson, Kyle A 10 834  Gallatin Gateway, MT
22 Jordan, Austin / Robertson, Dulcie J 16 827 Helena, MT
23 Printz, Ellie G / Roberts, Kaitlyn M 12 825 Livingston, MT
24 Peterson, Keifer L / Reynolds, Keidon 8 813 Missoula, MT
25 Voss, Janae A / Bruner, Justin D 20 811 Great Falls, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Current Standings
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26  Depping, Jayc D / Depping, Bryce W 20 810  Great Falls, MT
27 Lovshin, Aspen R / Lovshin, Ryson T 4 783 Butte, MT
28 McLaughlin, Eliza M / Tanascu, 10 777  Gallatin Gateway, MT
Nichole C
29 Larsen, Tyler N / Fischer, Preston T 14 771 Helena, MT
30 Garibaldi, Caleb A / Evenson, Ryan A 21 765  Gallatin Gtwy, MT
31 Franklin, Rielly L / Labbe, Cody C 6 764  Anaconda, MT
32  Shulund, Madelynn R / Howe, 9 759 Missoula, MT
Dawson J
33 Baustadt, Aubry A / Jorgensen, Katie 13 727  Anaconda, MT
A
Singles - 8 & Under, Singles - Div 7, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Lovshin, Aspen R 4 511 Butte, MT
2 Mitchell, Johanna M 7 480 Missoula, MT
3  Ruff, LeviJ 18 473  Belgrade, MT
4 Sullivan, Quinn W 2 463 Butte, MT
4 Kennedy, David R 11 463 Missoula, MT
6  Dunning, Troy J 18 453  Belgrade, MT
6 Hessler, Michael J 5 453  Anaconda, MT
8 Jorgensen, Katie A 13 452  Anaconda, MT
9 Vaile, Brayden D 21 449  Gallatin Gtwy, MT
10  Vanover, Mark M 11 446 Missoula, MT
10 Kensa, Mercedes A 17 446 Helena, MT
12 Adams, Jessica W 17 444  Helena, MT
13 Williamson, Jacob A 5 442  Anaconda, MT
14 Schultz, Taylor L 22 441 Butte, MT
15 Fischer, Preston T 14 439 Helena, MT
16  Robertson, Noah 8 436  Missoula, MT
17  Franklin, Rielly L 6 434  Anaconda, MT
17  Stanley, Hunter 7 434 Missoula, MT
19 Thompson, Raine E 2 430 Butte, MT
19  Printz, Seth R 12 430 Livingston, MT
21  Wood, Madison N 22 428 Butte, MT
22 Watson, Alex R 12 427 Livingston, MT
23 Depping, Bryce W 20 424 Great Falls, MT
23 Mosness, Mackenzie L 15 424  Helena, MT
25 Jordan, Austin 16 422 Helena, MT
26 Aries, Blake R 3 421
27 Downard, Levi N 7 419 Missoula, MT
28 Howe, Dawson J 9 418 Missoula, MT
28 Matlock, Cody J 14 418 Helena, MT
28  Peterson, Keifer L 8 418 Missoula, MT
31 King, Angel D 18 417 Belgrade, MT
32 Reynolds, Keidon 8 416 Missoula, MT
33 Owens, Arika M 15 415 Helena, MT
34  Erickson, Seth S 3 412
35 Sullivan, Lauren D 2 411 Butte, MT
35 Bauman, Kelson 8 411 Missoula, MT
37 Olson, Kyle A 10 409 Gallatin Gateway, MT
38 Platts, Bryan T 16 408 Helena, MT
39 McLaughlin, Eliza M 10 407 Gallatin Gateway, MT
40 Peterson, Vance I 14 406 Helena, MT
41 Baustadt, Aubry A 13 405 Anaconda, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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42  Long, Brittney L

42  Schuldheisz, Kyla L
42 Evjen, Ryan M

42 Voss, Janae A

42 Depping, Jayc D

47 Stanley, Skylar A
48 Tanascu, Nichole C
48  Shulund, Madelynn R
50 Bruner, Justin D

51 Olson, Bryce A

52 Atwood, Dyantha
53 Labbe, Cody C

53 Larsen, Tyler N

55 Pratt, Cody A

56 Hogg, Jonathan

57 Robertson, Dulcie J
57  Schultz, RyanJ

59  Stewart, Christopher W
59  Leavitt, Cameron L
61 Roberts, Kaitlyn M
62  Garibaldi, Caleb A
63  Printz, Ellie G

64 Evenson, Ryan A
65 Lovshin, Ryson T

2 403 Butte, MT
9 403 Missoula, MT
9 403 Missoula, MT
20 403  Great Falls, MT
20 403  Great Falls, MT
7 401 Missoula, MT
10 395 Gallatin Gateway, MT
9 395 Missoula, MT
20 393  Great Falls, MT
10 391 Gallatin Gateway, MT
17 389 Helena, MT
6 385 Anaconda, MT
14 385 Helena, MT
17 383 Helena, MT
18 382 Belgrade, MT
16 378 Helena, MT
22 378 Butte, MT
21 375 Gallatin Gtwy, MT
22 375 Butte, MT
12 371 Livingston, MT
21 369 Gallatin Gtwy, MT
12 364 Livingston, MT
21 358 Gallatin Gtwy, MT
4 319 Butte, MT

All Events - 8 & Under, All Events - Div 7, Handicapped

Place Team name

Entry Score From

Ruff, LeviJ
Sullivan, Quinn W
Lindner, Katie
Dunning, Troy J
Adams, Jessica W
Vaile, Brayden D
Thompson, Raine E
Matlock, Cody J

9 Mosness, Mackenzie L
10 Kensa, Mercedes A
11  Printz, Seth R
12 Mitchell, Johanna M
13 Olson, Kyle A
14 Depping, Bryce W
15 Watson, Alex R
16 Downard, Levi N
17  Schultz, Taylor L
18  Pratt, Cody A
19  Sullivan, Lauren D
20 Robertson, Noah
21 Schuldheisz, Kyla L
22 Peterson, Keifer L
23 Stanley, Hunter
24 Peterson, Vance I
24 Stewart, Christopher W
24 King, Angel D
24 Atwood, Dyantha
28 Wood, Madison N

0NNk W

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

18 1,451 Belgrade, MT
2 1,401 Butte, MT

15 1,368 Helena, MT

18 1,362 Belgrade, MT

17 1,337 Helena, MT
21 1,323  Gallatin Gtwy, MT
2 1,320 Butte, MT

14 1,308* Helena, MT
15 1,306 Helena, MT

17 1,302 Helena, MT
12 1,295 Livingston, MT
7 1,293  Missoula, MT

10 1,291 Gallatin Gateway, MT
20 1,288  Great Falls, MT

12 1,285 Livingston, MT
7 1,280 Missoula, MT
22 1,278 Butte, MT

7 1,277 Helena, MT

2 1,272 Butte, MT

8 1,270 Missoula, MT
9 1,269 Missoula, MT
8 1,268 Missoula, MT
7 1,262 Missoula, MT
14 1,259* Helena, MT
21 1,259  Gallatin Gtwy, MT
18 1,259 Belgrade, MT
17 1,259 Helena, MT
22 1,252 Butte, MT
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29
29
31
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
67

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Tanascu, Nichole C
Long, Brittney L
Stanley, Skylar A
Fischer, Preston T
Reynolds, Keidon
Schultz, Ryan J
Jordan, Austin
Hogg, Jonathan
Bauman, Kelson
Evenson, Ryan A
Platts, Bryan T
Evjen, Ryan M
Bruner, Justin D
Roberts, Kaitlyn M
Voss, Janae A
Depping, Jayc D
Olson, Bryce A
Printz, Ellie G
Howe, Dawson J
McLaughlin, Eliza M
Robertson, Dulcie J
Shulund, Madelynn R
Owens, Arika M
Leavitt, Cameron L
Larsen, Tyler N
Garibaldi, Caleb A
Lovshin, Aspen R
Johns, Courtney E
Kennedy, David R
Vanover, Mark M
Hessler, Michael J
Aries, Blake R
Williamson, Jacob A
Erickson, Seth S
Jorgensen, Katie A
Labbe, Cody C
Baustadt, Aubry A
Franklin, Rielly L
Strand, Adam M

1,248
1,248
1,247
1,241%*
1,239
1,234
1,216
1,216
1,210
1,206
1,201
1,199
1,196
1,194
1,193
1,192
1,192
1,186
1,185
1,179
1,175
1,174
1,172
1,170
1,151%*
1,128
999+
970*
950*
909*
907
857+
855
843*
822
822
762
761
382

Gallatin Gateway, MT
Butte, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Butte, MT

Helena, MT
Belgrade, MT
Missoula, MT
Gallatin Gtwy, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Livingston, MT
Missoula, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT

Butte, MT

Helena, MT
Gallatin Gtwy, MT
Butte, MT

Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Anaconda, MT

Anaconda, MT

Anaconda, MT
Anaconda, MT
Anaconda, MT
Anaconda, MT
Helena, MT
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